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1 5796
Appanabathula Naga 

Siva Prasad
B.Sc 58 71 IOT 211047158099 19 15 34 5 5 5 49 25 A+ P

2 5802
Dodda B V V M 

Ganesh
B.Sc 58 71 IOT 211047158100 10 6 16 2 5 5 28 14 B+ P

3 5844
Gandham Durga 

Venkata Ramana
B.Sc 58 71 IOT 211047158101 11 10 21 3 5 5 34 17 A P

4 5873 Katta Rajkumar B.Sc 58 71 IOT 211047158102 17 14 31 3 5 5 44 22 B+ P

5 5747 Mamidisetti Sailu Sri B.Sc 58 71 IOT 211047158103 13 11 24 5 4 5 38 19 B+ P

6 5960
Merla Johny 

Jaswanth
B.Sc 58 71 IOT 211047158104 16 9 25 3 4 5 37 19 B+ P

7 5889
Palivela Manikanta 

Satya Prakash
B.Sc 58 71 IOT 211047158105 11 6 17 4 4 5 30 15 B P

8 5972
Peddireddy Durga 

Manikanta
B.Sc 58 71 IOT 211047158106 9 10 19 5 4 5 33 17 B P

9 5789 Pulugu Abhiram B.Sc 58 71 IOT 211047158107 13 10 23 3 4 5 35 18 B P

10 5758 Sunkara Sharon Roja B.Sc 58 71 IOT 211047158108 20 7 27 4 5 5 41 21 A P

11 5753 Thorati Yesu Pavani B.Sc 58 71 IOT 211047158109 19 11 30 5 5 5 45 23 B+ P
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35 5 5 5

1 A.Maha Gangotri B.Sc 2 71 MPCS 211047102018 14 10 24 5 5 5 39 20 C P

2 5819 A.Gayathri B.Sc 2 71 MPCS 211047102019 19 15 34 5 5 5 49 25 A P

3 5795 A.Veerababu B.Sc 2 71 MPCS 211047102020 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 A+ P

4 5880
Ch.Maruthi 

Satyaprasad
B.Sc 2 71 MPCS 211047102021 5 10 15 3 4 4 26 13 F F

5 5828 D.Sudheer B.Sc 2 71 MPCS 211047102022 10 15 25 3 4 4 36 18 B+ P

6 5847 G.Devi B.Sc 2 71 MPCS 211047102023 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 A P

8 5831 I.Sruthi B.Sc 2 71 MPCS 211047102024 19 15 34 4 5 5 48 24 A+ P

9 5962
K.M.P.Subbarayud

u
B.Sc 2 71 MPCS 211047102025 17 10 27 5 5 5 42 21 C P

10 5959 K.Sattibabu B.Sc 2 71 MPCS 211047102026 13 AB 13 4 4 4 25 13 B+ P

11 5800
K.Lakshmi 

Prasanna
B.Sc 2 71 MPCS 211047102027 12 12 24 4 5 5 38 19 B+ P
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12 5839
K.Venkata 

Surendera Reddy
B.Sc 2 71 MPCS 211047102028 19 12 31 4 5 5 45 23 WH

13 5836 K.Radhika B.Sc 2 71 MPCS 211047102029 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 A P

14 5951
K.Yasvanh Sai 

Nihal
B.Sc 2 71 MPCS 211047102030 9 15 24 4 5 5 38 19 C P

15 5963 K.Syam Kumar B.Sc 2 71 MPCS 211047102031 0 11 11 3 4 4 22 11 F P

16 5884 L.Sai Kumar B.Sc 2 71 MPCS 211047102032 20 15 35 4 4 4 47 24 B+ P

17 5961 M.Harika Gangotri B.Sc 2 71 MPCS 211047102033 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 A P

18 5881 M.Kanaka Durga B.Sc 2 71 MPCS 211047102034 16 15 31 5 5 5 46 23 B+ P

19 5950 M.Sai Pallavi B.Sc 2 71 MPCS 211047102035 15 15 30 5 5 5 45 23 B+ P

20 5762 M.Swapna B.Sc 2 71 MPCS 211047102036 17 15 32 5 5 5 47 24 A P

21 5759 M.Anitha B.Sc 2 71 MPCS 211047102037 10 15 25 3 4 4 36 18 C P

22 5991 N.Vinay Kumar B.Sc 2 71 MPCS 211047102038 6 6 12 5 3 3 23 12 D P

23 5990 P.Sindhu B.Sc 2 71 MPCS 211047102039 15 15 30 3 5 5 43 22 B+ P

24 5791 P.Sailaja B.Sc 2 71 MPCS 211047102040 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 A P

25 5949 T.Kavitha B.Sc 2 71 MPCS 211047102041 14 15 29 5 5 5 44 22 B+ P

26 5786 T.Kasi Annapurna B.Sc 2 71 MPCS 211047102042 20 15 35 3 5 5 48 24 A P

27 5966 V.Teja Bhavani B.Sc 2 71 MPCS 211047102043 19 15 34 4 4 4 46 23 A P
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1 5775 A.R.D.S. Priyanka B.Sc 1 71 MPC 211047101001 18 15 33 5 5 5 48 24 B+ P

2 5771 A.V.V.S. Parvathi B.Sc 1 71 MPC 211047101002 18 15 33 5 5 5 48 24 B+ P

3 5888
A. Naga Murali 

Krishna
B.Sc 1 71 MPC 211047101003 16 15 31 5 5 5 46 23 B+ P

4 5895
A. S.N. Surya Vara 

Prasad
B.Sc 1 71 MPC 211047101004 16 15 31 5 5 5 46 23 B P

5 5937
D. Venkata Satya 

Vara Prasad
B.Sc 1 71 MPC 211047101005 4 5 9 4 4 5 22 11 F F

6 5766 D.S Kalpana B.Sc 1 71 MPC 211047101006 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 B+ P

7 5778 D.S. Nagendra B.Sc 1 71 MPC 211047101007 19 15 34 5 5 5 49 25 A+ P

8 5783 D.S. Manikanta B.Sc 1 71 MPC 211047101008 14 6 20 5 5 5 35 18 B P

9 5781 D. Baby Vijaya B.Sc 1 71 MPC 211047101009 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 A P

10 5817 G. Nagalakshmi B.Sc 1 71 MPC 211047101010 13 14 27 5 5 5 42 21 C P

11 5809 G. Kumar B.Sc 1 71 MPC 211047101011 6 4 10 3 3 2 18 9 F F

12 5887 G. Prameela Nissi B.Sc 1 71 MPC 211047101012 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 A P

13 5754 K.S.Kirankumar B.Sc 1 71 MPC 211047101013 8 8 16 5 5 5 31 16 D P

14 5907 K. Chellarao B.Sc 1 71 MPC 211047101014 17 15 32 5 5 5 47 24 A P

15 5876 K. Jyothi B.Sc 1 71 MPC 211047101015 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 A+ P

16 5907 Palla Kusa Raju B.Sc 1 71 MPC 211047101016 11 15 26 5 5 5 41 21 B P

17 5936 V. Navadeep B.Sc 1 71 MPC 211047101017 4 15 19 5 5 5 34 17 D P
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1 5769 A. Sattibabu BA 1 62 EHP 211046201001 9 14 23 4 5 5 37 19 C P

2 5784 A. Mahesh BA 1 62 EHP 3 10 13 2 3 4 22 11 F P

3 5787 A.Santhoshi Kumari BA 1 62 EHP 211046201002 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 A P

4 5804 B Dhana Sri BA 1 62 EHP 211046201004 0 13 13 4 4 4 25 13 C P

5 5913 B.Someswara Rao BA 1 62 EHP 211046201005 4 0 4 3 3 5 15 8 F P

6 5971 Ch.Uma BA 1 62 EHP 211046201006 5 14 19 2 3 5 29 15 D P

7 5877 Ch. Santhakumari BA 1 62 EHP 211046201007 8 15 22 5 5 5 37 19 F P

8 5808 Ch.Gayathri BA 1 62 EHP 211046201008 12 15 27 5 5 5 42 21 B+ P

9 5838 Ch.Likhitha BA 1 62 EHP 211046201009 8 9 17 4 4 5 30 15 D P

10 5749 Ch. Meghana BA 1 62 EHP 211046201010 11 15 26 5 5 5 41 21 B P

11 5812 D Geethanjali BA 1 62 EHP 211046201011 13 15 28 5 5 5 43 22 B P

12 5793 G.Sanjana BA 1 62 EHP 211046201012 18 15 33 5 5 5 48 24 A P

13 5850 G.L. Chandhu BA 1 62 EHP 211046201013 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 B+ P

14 5928 G.Naveen Raju BA 1 62 EHP 211046201014 6 12 18 5 5 5 33 17 D P

15 5761 K.R. Swami BA 1 62 EHP 211046201015 8 6 14 4 4 4 26 13 D P

16 5911 K.Murali Krishna BA 1 62 EHP 211046201016 3 5 8 2 3 3 16 8 F P

17 5869 K.S.S.Anjali BA 1 62 EHP 211046201017 11 15 26 5 5 5 41 21 A P
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18 5851 K.Neelima BA 1 62 EHP 211046201018 15 15 30 5 5 5 45 23 B+ P

19 5929 K.Prem Sandeep BA 1 62 EHP 211046201019 0 10 10 5 5 5 25 13 D P

20 5848 K.Mounika Rani BA 1 62 EHP 211046201020 17 15 32 5 5 5 47 24 A P

21 5811 K. Prasanthi BA 1 62 EHP 211046201021 12 15 27 5 5 5 42 21 B P

22 5857 K. Pavani BA 1 62 EHP 211046201022 16 15 31 5 5 5 46 23 C P

23 5792 K.N. Shankar Reddy BA 1 62 EHP 211046201023 17 15 32 5 5 5 47 24 B+ P

24 5770 Kv Sai Kumar BA 1 62 EHP 211046201024 10 6 16 4 4 4 28 14 C P

25 5878 M.Prasad BA 1 62 EHP 211046201025 7 10 17 4 4 5 30 15 B P

26 5757 M.Gayathri BA 1 62 EHP 211046201026 16 15 31 5 5 5 46 23 A P

27 5765 M.Latha BA 1 62 EHP 211046201027 12 15 27 5 5 5 42 21 B P

28 5813 M. Rishitha BA 1 62 EHP 211046201028 10 15 25 5 5 5 40 20 B P

29 5946 M. Subhashini BA 1 62 EHP 211046201029 14 11 25 5 5 5 40 20 D P

30 5919 N. Teja Winny BA 1 62 EHP 211046201030 7 12 19 5 5 5 34 17 C P

31 5842 P. Vijaya Sri BA 1 62 EHP 211046201031 12 15 27 5 5 5 42 21 B+ P

32 5921 P.B. Bala Krishna BA 1 62 EHP 211046201032 5 7 12 4 4 4 24 12 F P

33 5898 P. Yeswanth Naidu BA 1 62 EHP 211046201033 9 13 22 5 5 5 37 19 C P

34 P.Sonia BA 1 62 EHP 211046201034 0 0 0 5 5 5 15 8 F P

35 5752 R.Jyothi BA 1 62 EHP 211046201035 13 15 28 5 5 5 43 22 B P

36 5768 S. Shekar BA 1 62 EHP 211046201036 7 14 21 3 3 5 32 16 C P

37 5891 Sk.Abdul Ahmed BA 1 62 EHP 211046201037 13 7 20 5 5 5 35 18 D P

38 5867 S.Saibabu BA 1 62 EHP 211046201038 10 14 24 5 5 5 39 20 C P

39 V.Siva Sai Kumar BA 1 62 EHP 211046201039 4 3 7 5 4 5 21 11 F P

40 5896 T. Gowtham BA 1 62 EHP 211046201040 17 15 32 5 5 5 47 24 B+ P

41 V.Sandhya Rani BA 1 62 EHP 211046201041 0 0 0 5 5 5 15 8 F P

42 5760 V.Bhargavi BA 1 62 EHP 211046201042 5 4 9 2 3 4 18 9 F P

43 5938 Y.Divya Jyothi BA 1 62 EHP 211046201043 11 15 26 5 5 5 41 21 C P

44 5782 Y. Rajesh BA 1 62 EHP 211046201044 5 3 8 2 3 2 15 8 F P



 

M
id

 E
xa

m
-1

M
id

 E
xa

m
-1

]2

To
ta

l(M
id

1+
M

id
2)

As
si

gn
m

en
ts

Se
m

in
ar

/G
D/

Fi
el

d 

Tr
ip

 e
tc

Cl
ea

n 
&

 G
re

en
 

an
d 

At
te

nd
an

ce

To
ta

l(I
+I

I+
II+

IV
)

Sc
al

e 
do

w
n 

to
 2

5

I II III IV

35 5 5 5

1
ADDALA 

DEEPIKA
B.Com 81 GENERAL 211048100001 16 12 28 5 5 5 43 22 B P

2

AGARTHI 

PRUDHI 

PAVAN

B.Com 81 GENERAL 211048100002 15 10 25 5 5 5 40 20 D P

3
A.ANANTHA 

LAKSHMI
B.Com 81 GENERAL 211048100003 15 10 25 5 5 5 40 20 B+ P

4 B.S.S.S.S.SRINIVAS B.Com 81 GENERAL 211048100004 10 12 22 5 5 5 35 20 D P

5 B.SRIVALLI B.Com 81 GENERAL 211048100005 18 12 30 5 5 5 45 23 B+ P

6 B.DEENA B.Com 81 GENERAL 211048100006 10 12 22 5 5 5 35 20 D P

7 B.SRILATHA B.Com 81 GENERAL 211048100007 18 12 30 4 4 5 43 22 F F

8 CH.SUDHEER B.Com 81 GENERAL 211048100008 14 10 24 5 5 5 39 20 F F

9 CH.V. S. MANIKANTA B.Com 81 GENERAL 211048100009 14 10 24 4 5 5 37 20 C P

10 D.NAGAGANESH B.Com 81 GENERAL 211048100010 18 12 30 4 4 5 43 22 B P

11 D.SAIPAVAN B.Com 81 GENERAL 211048100011 14 11 25 4 5 5 39 20 D P

12
G.V.GANESH 

KUMAR
B.Com 81 GENERAL 211048100012 15 10 25 5 5 5 40 20 C P

13 G.RAMYA B.Com 81 GENERAL 21104800013 15 11 26 5 5 5 41 21 B P

14 G.SURESH B.Com 81 GENERAL 21104800014 16 10 20 4 5 4 39 20 F F

15
G.B.RAMA 

LAKSHMI
B.Com 81 GENERAL 211048100015 18 13 31 4 4 5 44 22 D P

16 J.RAJESWARI B.Com 81 GENERAL 211048100016 16 12 28 4 45 5 42 21 F F

17 K.SURESH B.Com 81 GENERAL 211048100017 16 12 28 4 4 4 40 20 D P

18 K.PAVANI B.Com 81 GENERAL 211048100018 16 12 28 4 4 4 40 20 B P

19 K.LAVANYA B.Com 81 GENERAL 211048100019 17 13 30 5 5 5 45 23 F F

20 M.NAVEEN B.Com 81 GENERAL 211048100020 16 12 28 4 4 4 40 20 AB AB

21 P.SWAROOPA KUMAR B.Com 81 GENERAL 211048100021 15 10 25 5 5 5 40 20 C P

22 P.Y.S.SURYA KUMAR B.Com 81 GENERAL 211048100022 15 11 26 4 5 5 40 20 F F

23 P.JOHN MOSES B.Com 81 GENERAL 211048100023 16 14 30 4 4 4 42 21 C P

24 R.SANDEEP KUMAR B.Com 81 GENERAL 211048100024 16 12 28 4 4 4 40 20 B P

25 R.SYAM PAUL B.Com 81 GENERAL 211048100025 16 12 28 4 4 4 40 20 F F

26
S.ESTHERU 

RANI
B.Com 81 GENERAL 211048100026 18 12 30 5 4 5 44 22 B P

27
S.MANI 

RECHAL
B.Com 81 GENERAL 21048100027 18 12 30 4 4 5 44 22 F F

28 T.S.RAMYA B.Com 81 GENERAL 21048100028 18 12 30 5 5 4 44 22 B+ P

29 V.DEVI B.Com 81 GENERAL 21048100029 18 13 31 4 5 5 45 23 D P

30 Y.SUBHASH B.Com 81 GENERAL 21048100030 15 10 25 5 5 5 40 20 F F
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STUDENT EVALUATION REPORT (CONSOLIDATED)

Name of the Faculty:       S.VIJAYALAKSHMI            ACADEMIC YEAR: 2021-2022                Subject: ENGLISH          Semester: I       Title of the Paper: A COURSE IN COMMUNICATION AND SOFT SKILLS
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35 5 5 5

1 B.VENKATESH B.Com 82 B.Com(CA) 211048200001 15 10 25 5 5 5 40 20 C P

2 B.RAVI TEJA B.Com 82 B.Com(CA) 211048200002 16 11 27 4 5 4 40 20 C P

3 B.VENKATASAI B.Com 82 B.Com(CA) 211048200003 15 11 26 4 5 5 40 20 B P

4 B.RAHUL B.Com 82 B.Com(CA) 211048200004 15 10 25 5 4 4 38 19 B P

5 B.U.MADHURI B.Com 82 B.Com(CA) 211048200005 16 10 26 4 5 5 40 20 B+ P

6 CH,VENKATA KRISHNA B.Com 82 B.Com(CA) 211048200006 18 14 32 5 5 5 47 24 B+ P

7 CH.LAVANYA B.Com 82 B.Com(CA) 211048200007 18 14 32 4 5 5 46 23 C P

8
D.KEERTHI 

PRABHA
B.Com 82 B.Com(CA) 211048200008 18 14 32 4 4 5 45 23 C P

9 D.YOSODHA KRISHNA B.Com 82 B.Com(CA) 211048200009 16 14 30 4 5 5 44 22 B P

10 G.LAKSHMAN B.Com 82 B.Com(CA) 211048200010 16 14 30 4 5 5 44 22 B P

11 G.SATYA SAI B.Com 82 B.Com(CA) 211048200011 17 13 30 4 5 5 44 22 F F

12 I.CHANDU B.Com 82 B.Com(CA) 211048200012 16 14 30 5 5 4 44 22 B+ P

13 K.MADHAVI B.Com 82 B.Com(CA) 211048200013 18 14 32 4 4 4 44 22 A P

14 K.D.MOULIKA B.Com 82 B.Com(CA) 211048200014 18 14 32 4 4 4 44 22 A P

15 M.HEMA B.Com 82 B.Com(CA) 211048200015 17 13 30 5 5 5 45 23 B+ P

16 N.ANJALI B.Com 82 B.Com(CA) 211048200016 17 13 30 4 5 5 44 22 B P

17 N.K.KUMAR B.Com 82 B.Com(CA) 211048200017 17 13 30 4 4 4 42 21 C P

18 N.RAJESH B.Com 82 B.Com(CA) 211048200018 15 13 28 4 4 4 40 20 F F

19 N.DURGA DEVI B.Com 82 B.Com(CA) 211048200019 17 13 30 5 5 5 45 23 B P

20 P.KAVYASRI B.Com 82 B.Com(CA) 211048200020 16 12 28 4 4 4 40 20 C P

21 P.VASANTHA KUMAR B.Com 82 B.Com(CA) 211048200021 16 14 30 4 5 5 43 44 B P

22 P.SRILAKSHMI B.Com 82 B.Com(CA) 211048200022 16 12 28 4 5 5 42 21 C P

23 P.VAMSI B.Com 82 B.Com(CA) 211048200023 16 12 28 4 4 4 40 20 C P

24 P.RENUKA B.Com 82 B.Com(CA) 211048200024 15 14 29 5 5 5 44 22 B P

25 R.CHANDU B.Com 82 B.Com(CA) 211048200025 17 14 31 4 4 5 44 22 B+ P

26 S.POSIRAJU B.Com 82 B.Com(CA) 211048200026 16 14 32 4 3 4 43 21 B+ P

27
T.NAGA 

RAJESH
B.Com 82 B.Com(CA) 211048200027 15 13 28 5 5 4 42 21 B+ P

28 V.KAVYA B.Com 82 B.Com(CA) 211048200028 16 14 30 5 5 4 44 22 B+ P

29 V.SWAPNA B.Com 82 B.Com(CA) 211048200029 18 12 30 5 5 4 44 22 B+ P

30
V.HEMANTH 

KUMAR
B.Com 82 B.Com(CA) 211048200030 18 14 32 5 5 4 46 23 B P

31 V.SRILATHA B.Com 82 B.Com(CA) 211048200031 16 13 29 4 4 3 40 20 B P

32 Y.NANIBABU B.Com 82 B.Com(CA) 211048200032 16 14 30 3 3 4 40 20 C P
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1
A.MEHER 

GAYATHRI
10 B.Sc 10 71 CBZ 211047110044 19 14 33 5 4 4 46 23 C P

2
B.KRISHNAVEN

I
10 B.Sc 10 71 CBZ 211047110045 18 14 32 5 5 5 47 24 B+ P

3 CH.NAGABABU 10 B.Sc 10 71 CBZ 211047110046 17 13 30 4 3 3 40 20 D P

4 LAKSHMI 10 B.Sc 10 71 CBZ 211047110047 17 13 30 4 4 3 41 21 B P

5 D.THANUJA 10 B.Sc 10 71 CBZ 211047110048 17 13 30 5 5 4 44 22 A P

6 D.MADHUSRI 10 B.Sc 10 71 CBZ 211048110049 18 14 32 5 5 5 47 24 C P

7 D.DILEEP RAJU 10 B.Sc 10 71 CBZ 211048110050 16 10 26 5 5 4 40 20 AB AB

8 G.MANGA 10 B.Sc 10 71 CBZ 211048110051 16 14 30 5 5 4 44 22 B P

9 G.SAI PRASANNA 10 B.Sc 10 71 CBZ 211048110052 16 13 29 5 5 5 44 22 C P

10 G.SWATHI 10 B.Sc 10 71 CBZ 211048110053 17 13 30 5 5 4 44 22 A P

11
G.S.R.NAGALAK

SHMI
10 B.Sc 10 71 CBZ 211048110054 18 14 32 5 5 5 47 24 B+ P

12 K.NAVYASRI 10 B.Sc 10 71 CBZ 211048110055 16 14 30 5 4 2 43 21 B+ P

13 K.HEMA 10 B.Sc 10 71 CBZ 211048110056 17 13 30 4 5 5 44 22 B P

14
K.H.KRISHNA 

PRIYANKA
10 B.Sc 10 71 CBZ 211048110057 17 14 31 5 4 4 44 22 A P

15 K.SIVA KUMAR 10 B.Sc 10 71 CBZ 211048110058 15 12 27 4 5 5 41 21 C P

16 M.PRASANTHI 10 B.Sc 10 71 CBZ 211048110059 17 14 31 5 4 4 44 22 C P

17 M.S.B.LAKSHMI 10 B.Sc 10 71 CBZ 211048110060 17 13 30 4 4 4 42 21 B P

18 N.AKSHYA 10 B.Sc 10 71 CBZ 211047110061 18 14 32 5 5 5 47 24 B+ P

19 P.SATYASRI 10 B.Sc 10 71 CBZ 211047110062 18 14 32 5 5 5 47 24 A P

20
P.B.CHANDRIK

A
10 B.Sc 10 71 CBZ 211047110063 17 13 30 5 5 4 44 22 C P

21 S.LOHITHA 10 B.Sc 10 71 CBZ 211047110064 17 13 30 5 5 4 44 22 C P

22 S.S.PRIYA DARSHINI10 B.Sc 10 71 CBZ 211047110065 17 13 30 4 4 4 42 21 F F

23 S.P.P.KUMAR DORA10 B.Sc 10 71 CBZ 211047110066 16 14 30 4 3 3 40 20 AB AB

24 U.S.S.GANESH 10 B.Sc 10 71 CBZ 211047110067 16 14 30 3 4 3 40 20 B P

25 Y.DIVYA 10 B.Sc 10 71 CBZ 211047110068 17 13 30 5 4 4 43 21 D P

26
Y.ANUVIDYA 

SRI
10 B.Sc 10 71 CBZ 211047110069 18 14 32 5 5 5 47 24 A+ P

27
A.SURYA 

PRAKASH 
10 B.Sc 10 71 CBZ 211047110070 16 14 30 4 4 4 42 21 F F
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1 5815
A.SRIDURGA 

DEVI
14 B.Sc 14 71 HORTI 211047114071 18 14 32 5 5 5 47 24 B+ P

2 5980 B.SATISH 14 B.Sc 14 71 HORTI 211047114072 17 13 30 4 4 4 42 21 B+ P

3 5968 B.KISHORE BABU 14 B.Sc 14 71 HORTI 211047114073 17 13 30 4 4 4 42 21 C P

4 5807 CH.BHARATHI 14 B.Sc 14 71 HORTI 211047114074 18 14 32 5 5 5 47 24 A+ P

5 5841 D.SUCHITHRA 14 B.Sc 14 71 HORTI 211047114075 17 13 30 5 5 4 44 22 B+ P

6 5358D.RAMAKRISHNA RAO14 B.Sc 14 71 HORTI 211047114076 15 12 27 5 5 5 42 21 B+ P

7 5890 G.LIKITHA 14 B.Sc 14 71 HORTI 211047114077 18 14 32 5 5 5 47 24 A P

8 5914 G.MANOJNA 14 B.Sc 14 71 HORTI 211047114078 17 14 31 5 4 4 44 22 A+ P

9 5942 G.ASRITHA DEVI 14 B.Sc 14 71 HORTI 211047114079 16 14 30 5 5 5 43 22 B+ P

10 5999 G.PUSHPA LATHA 14 B.Sc 14 71 HORTI 211047114080 17 14 31 4 4 5 44 22 B P

11 6000 K.SAILAKSHMAN 14 B.Sc 14 71 HORTI 211047114081 16 11 27 5 5 5 42 21 B P

12 5856 K.RAJKUMAR 14 B.Sc 14 71 HORTI 211047114082 15 12 27 5 5 5 42 21 C P

13 5823K.ANANTHA LAKSHMI14 B.Sc 14 71 HORTI 211047114083 17 13 30 5 5 4 44 22 F F

14 5825 K.VIJAYASRI 14 B.Sc 14 71 HORTI 211047114084 17 12 29 4 4 5 44 22 C P

15 5989 K.RAJKUMAR 14 B.Sc 14 71 HORTI 211047114085 16 14 30 5 4 5 44 22 F F

16 5861 K.SRIVIDYA 14 B.Sc 14 71 HORTI 211047114086 18 12 30 5 5 5 45 24 B+ P

17 5998
K.V.V.SATYANAR

AYANA
14 B.Sc 14 71 HORTI 211047114087 16 14 30 4 5 5 44 22 AB AB

18 5994 M.AKHILA 14 B.Sc 14 71 HORTI 211047114088 18 12 30 5 5 5 45 23 A P

19 5806 M.GAYATHRI 14 B.Sc 14 71 HORTI 211047114089 18 14 32 5 5 5 47 24 A P

20 5910 M.TEJA 14 B.Sc 14 71 HORTI 211047114090 16 14 30 4 4 4 42 21 A P

21 5995 P.MANIKANTA 14 B.Sc 14 71 HORTI 211047114091 16 14 30 4 4 4 42 21 D P

22 5923P.R.SATYA SAEESWARI14 B.Sc 14 71 HORTI 211047114092 18 12 30 5 4 5 44 22 A P

23 R.DURGA 14 B.Sc 14 71 HORTI 211047114093 16 14 30 4 5 5 44 22 A P

24 5872 S.KEERTHI 14 B.Sc 14 71 HORTI 211047114094 17 13 30 5 4 5 44 22 A P

25 5821 S.JERUSHA 14 B.Sc 14 71 HORTI 211047114095 17 13 30 5 5 5 45 23 B P

26 5922 S.KALYANI 14 B.Sc 14 71 HORTI 211047114096 18 14 32 5 5 5 47 24 A P

27 5874 S.NAVEEN 14 B.Sc 14 71 HORTI 211047114097 17 13 30 5 5 4 44 23 B+ P

28 5845 V.SRIRAJ 14 B.Sc 14 71 HORTI 211047114098 17 13 30 4 4 4 42 21 B+ P
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Name of the Faculty:  SONI GANDEPUDI     ACADEMIC YEAR: 2021-2022        Subject: ENGLISH          Semester: II       Title of the Paper: A COURSE IN READING AND WRITING SKILLS

S.No.
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Total(C
A+SE)

Result
Rem
arks

Mid Exam-1Mid Exam-1]2Total(Mid1+Mid2)AssignmentsSeminar/GD/Field Trip etcClean & Green and AttendanceTotal(I+II+II+IV)Scale down to 25

20 15 I II III IV 50 25 75 100 P/F

35 5 5 5

1 5796Appanabathula Naga Siva Prasad B.Sc 58 71 IOT 211047158099 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 B+ P

2 5802 Dodda B V V M Ganesh B.Sc 58 71 IOT 211047158100 5 15 20 5 5 5 35 18 C P

3 5844Gandham Durga Venkata Ramana B.Sc 58 71 IOT 211047158101 17 15 32 5 5 5 47 24 B+ P

4 5873 Katta Rajkumar B.Sc 58 71 IOT 211047158102 10 15 25 5 5 5 40 20 F F

5 5747 Mamidisetti Sailu Sri B.Sc 58 71 IOT 211047158103 17 15 32 5 5 5 47 24 B P

6 5960 Merla Johny Jaswanth B.Sc 58 71 IOT 211047158104 12 12 24 5 5 5 39 20 B+ P

7 5889Palivela Manikanta Satya Prakash B.Sc 58 71 IOT 211047158105 15 15 30 5 5 5 45 23 B+ P

8 5972 Peddireddy Durga Manikanta B.Sc 58 71 IOT 211047158106 14 14 28 5 5 5 43 22 A P

9 5789 Pulugu Abhiram B.Sc 58 71 IOT 211047158107 15 10 25 5 5 5 40 20 C P

10 5758 Sunkara Sharon Roja B.Sc 58 71 IOT 211047158108 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 A+ P

11 5753 Thorati Yesu Pavani B.Sc 58 71 IOT 211047158109 19 15 34 5 5 5 49 25 A+ P
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Name of the Faculty:  SONI GANDEPUDI     ACADEMIC YEAR: 2021-2022        Subject: ENGLISH          Semester: II       Title of the Paper: A COURSE IN READING AND WRITING SKILLS
S.No. Student IDName of the Student Programme CodeProgramme NameSpecialisation codeSpecialisationCourse codeCourse NameUniversity Register NoContinuous Internal Assessment Sem End Exam marksTotal(CA+SE)Result Remarks

Mid Exam-1Mid Exam-1]2Total(Mid1+Mid2)AssignmentsSeminar/GD/Field Trip etcClean & Green and AttendanceTotal(I+II+II+IV)Scale down to 25

20 15 I II III IV 50 25 75 100 P/F

35 5 5 5

1 A.Maha Gangotri B.Sc 2 71 MPCS 211047102018 11 14 25 5 5 5 40 20 F F

2 5819 A.Gayathri B.Sc 2 71 MPCS 211047102019 0 15 15 5 5 5 30 15 B+ P

3 5795 A.Veerababu B.Sc 2 71 MPCS 211047102020 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 A P

4 5880 Ch.Maruthi Satyaprasad B.Sc 2 71 MPCS 211047102021 8 10 18 5 5 5 33 17 F F

5 5828 D.Sudheer B.Sc 2 71 MPCS 211047102022 15 15 30 5 5 5 45 23 B+ P

6 5847 G.Devi B.Sc 2 71 MPCS 211047102023 18 15 33 5 5 5 48 24 B+ P

8 5831 I.Sruthi B.Sc 2 71 MPCS 211047102024 16 15 31 5 5 5 46 23 B+ P

9 5962 K.M.P.Subbarayudu B.Sc 2 71 MPCS 211047102025 18 15 33 5 5 5 48 24 B+ P

10 5959 K.Sattibabu B.Sc 2 71 MPCS 211047102026 15 14 29 5 5 5 44 22 B+ P

11 5800 K.Lakshmi Prasanna B.Sc 2 71 MPCS 211047102027 14 6 20 4 4 2 30 15 C P

12 5839 K.Venkata Surendera Reddy B.Sc 2 71 MPCS 211047102028 16 15 31 5 5 5 46 23 B+ P

13 5836 K.Radhika B.Sc 2 71 MPCS 211047102029 16 15 31 5 5 5 46 23 B+ P

14 5951 K.Yasvanh Sai Nihal B.Sc 2 71 MPCS 211047102030 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 D P

15 5963 K.Syam Kumar B.Sc 2 71 MPCS 211047102031 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 WH

16 5884 L.Sai Kumar B.Sc 2 71 MPCS 211047102032 0 15 15 2 4 4 25 13 D P

17 5961 M.Harika Gangotri B.Sc 2 71 MPCS 211047102033 18 15 33 5 5 5 48 24 B P

18 5881 M.Kanaka Durga B.Sc 2 71 MPCS 211047102034 18 15 33 5 5 5 48 24 C P

19 5950 M.Sai Pallavi B.Sc 2 71 MPCS 211047102035 18 15 33 5 5 5 48 24 B P

20 5762 M.Swapna B.Sc 2 71 MPCS 211047102036 17 15 32 5 5 5 47 24 B+ P

21 5759 M.Anitha B.Sc 2 71 MPCS 211047102037 13 10 23 5 5 5 38 19 D P

22 5991 N.Vinay Kumar B.Sc 2 71 MPCS 211047102038 15 0 15 5 4 3 27 14 C P

23 5990 P.Sindhu B.Sc 2 71 MPCS 211047102039 18 6 24 5 5 5 39 20 B+ P

24 5791 P.Sailaja B.Sc 2 71 MPCS 211047102040 18 15 33 5 5 5 48 24 B+ P

25 5949 T.Kavitha B.Sc 2 71 MPCS 211047102041 19 15 34 5 5 5 49 25 B+ P

26 5786 T.Kasi Annapurna B.Sc 2 71 MPCS 211047102042 19 15 34 5 5 5 49 25 B+ P

27 5966 V.Teja Bhavani B.Sc 2 71 MPCS 211047102043 16 15 31 5 5 5 46 23 A P
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Name of the Faculty:  SONI GANDEPUDI     ACADEMIC YEAR: 2021-2022        Subject: ENGLISH          Semester: II       Title of the Paper: A COURSE IN READING AND WRITING SKILLS
S.No. Student IDName of the Student Programme CodeProgramme NameSpecialisation codeSpecialisationCourse codeCourse NameUniversity Register NoContinuous Internal Assessment Sem End Exam marksTotal(CA+SE)Result Remarks

Mid Exam-1Mid Exam-1]2Total(Mid1+Mid2)AssignmentsSeminar/GD/Field Trip etcClean & Green and AttendanceTotal(I+II+II+IV)Scale down to 25

20 15 I II III IV 50 25 75 100 P/F

35 5 5 5

1 5775 A.R.D.S. Priyanka B.Sc 1 71 MPC 211047101001 15 10 25 5 5 5 40 20 B+ P

2 5771 A.V.V.S. Parvathi B.Sc 1 71 MPC 211047101002 15 14 29 5 5 5 44 22 B P

3 5888 A. Naga Murali Krishna B.Sc 1 71 MPC 211047101003 18 15 33 5 5 5 48 24 B+ P

4 5895 A. S.N. Surya Vara Prasad B.Sc 1 71 MPC 211047101004 12 15 27 5 5 5 42 21 B+ P

5 5937 D. Venkata Satya Vara Prasad B.Sc 1 71 MPC 211047101005 0 8 8 4 4 4 20 10 F F

6 5766 D.S Kalpana B.Sc 1 71 MPC 211047101006 18 15 33 5 5 5 48 24 A P

7 5778 D.S. Nagendra B.Sc 1 71 MPC 211047101007 17 15 32 5 5 5 47 24 A+ P

8 5783 D.S. Manikanta B.Sc 1 71 MPC 211047101008 12 10 22 5 5 5 37 19 B P

9 5781 D. Baby Vijaya B.Sc 1 71 MPC 211047101009 17 15 32 5 5 5 47 24 A+ P

10 5817 G. Nagalakshmi B.Sc 1 71 MPC 211047101010 12 15 27 5 5 5 42 21 B P

11 5809 G. Kumar B.Sc 1 71 MPC 211047101011 10 4 14 5 5 5 29 15 D P

12 5887 G. Prameela Nissi B.Sc 1 71 MPC 211047101012 16 15 31 5 5 5 46 23 A P

13 5754 K.S.Kirankumar B.Sc 1 71 MPC 211047101013 5 10 15 4 4 4 27 14 WH WH

14 5907 K. Chellarao B.Sc 1 71 MPC 211047101014 13 15 28 5 5 5 43 22 A P

15 5876 K. Jyothi B.Sc 1 71 MPC 211047101015 19 15 34 5 5 5 49 25 B+ P

16 5907 Palla Kusa Raju B.Sc 1 71 MPC 211047101016 5 8 13 3 3 3 22 11 D P

17 5936 V. Navadeep B.Sc 1 71 MPC 211047101017 10 10 20 3 3 3 29 15 F F
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Name of the Faculty:  SONI GANDEPUDI   ACADEMIC YEAR: 2021-2022    Subject: ENGLISH   Semester: II       Title of the Paper: A COURSE IN READING AND WRITING SKILLS
S.No. Student IDName of the Student Programme CodeProgramme NameSpecialisation codeSpecialisationCourse codeCourse NameUniversity Register NoContinuous Internal Assessment Sem End Exam marksTotal(CA+SE)Result Remarks

Mid Exam-1Mid Exam-1]2Total(Mid1+Mid2)AssignmentsSeminar/GD/Field Trip etcClean & Green and AttendanceTotal(I+II+II+IV)Scale down to 25

20 15 I II III IV 50 25 75 100 P/F

35 5 5 5

1 5769 A. Sattibabu BA 1 62 EHP 211046201001 14 10 24 5 5 5 39 20 D P

2 5784 A. Mahesh BA 1 62 EHP 211046201002 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA

3 5787 A.Santhoshi Kumari BA 1 62 EHP 211046201003 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 B P

4 5804 B Dhana Sri BA 1 62 EHP 211046201004 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA

5 5913 B.Someswara Rao BA 1 62 EHP 211046201005 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 F F

6 5971 Ch.Uma BA 1 62 EHP 211046201006 19 15 34 5 5 5 49 25 C P

7 5877 Ch. Santhakumari BA 1 62 EHP 211046201007 9 13 22 5 5 5 37 19 abs NA

8 5808 Ch.Gayathri BA 1 62 EHP 211046201008 15 12 27 5 5 5 42 21 A P

9 5838 Ch.Likhitha BA 1 62 EHP 211046201009 14 10 24 5 5 5 39 20 B P

10 5749 Ch. Meghana BA 1 62 EHP 211046201010 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ABS NA

11 5812 D Geethanjali BA 1 62 EHP 211046201011 15 12 27 5 5 5 42 21 C P

12 5793 G.Sanjana BA 1 62 EHP 211046201012 15 11 26 5 5 5 41 21 A P

13 5850 G.L. Chandhu BA 1 62 EHP 211046201013 12 13 25 5 5 5 40 20 A P

14 5928 G.Naveen Raju BA 1 62 EHP 211046201014 15 12 27 5 5 5 42 21 A P

15 5761 K.R. Swami BA 1 62 EHP 211046201015 0 4 4 3 3 3 13 7 ABS NA

16 5911 K.Murali Krishna BA 1 62 EHP 211046201016 10 8 18 4 4 4 30 15 ABS NA

17 5869 K.S.S.Anjali BA 1 62 EHP 211046201017 19 15 34 5 5 5 49 25 A P

18 5851 K.Neelima BA 1 62 EHP 211046201018 15 15 30 5 5 5 45 23 B+ P

19 5929 K.Prem Sandeep BA 1 62 EHP 211046201019 15 10 25 5 5 5 40 20 C P

20 5848 K.Mounika Rani BA 1 62 EHP 211046201020 15 14 29 5 5 5 44 22 B+ P
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21 5811 K. Prasanthi BA 1 62 EHP 211046201021 15 15 30 5 5 5 45 23 B+ P

22 5857 K. Pavani BA 1 62 EHP 211046201022 16 14 30 5 5 5 45 23 B+ P

23 5792 K.N. Shankar Reddy BA 1 62 EHP 211046201023 10 10 20 5 5 5 35 18 C P

24 5770 KV Sai Kumar BA 1 62 EHP 211046201024 15 15 30 5 5 5 45 23 B P

25 5878 M.Prasad BA 1 62 EHP 211046201025 13 12 25 5 5 5 40 20 B+ P

26 5757 M.Gayathri BA 1 62 EHP 211046201026 17 15 32 5 5 5 47 24 A P

27 5765 M.Latha BA 1 62 EHP 211046201027 15 10 25 5 5 5 40 20 B+ P

28 5813 M. Rishitha BA 1 62 EHP 211046201028 15 10 25 5 5 5 40 20 D P

29 5946 M. Subhashini BA 1 62 EHP 211046201029 15 15 30 5 5 5 45 23 B+ P

30 5919 N. Teja Winny BA 1 62 EHP 211046201030 8 0 8 5 5 5 23 12 B P

31 5842 P. Vijaya Sri BA 1 62 EHP 211046201031 20 15 34 5 5 5 49 25 C P

32 5921 P.B. Bala Krishna BA 1 62 EHP 211046201032 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 abs NA

33 5898 P. Yeswanth Naidu BA 1 62 EHP 211046201033 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ABS NA

34 5969 P.Sonia BA 1 62 EHP 211046201034 17 13 30 5 5 5 45 23 ABS NA

35 5752 R.Jyothi BA 1 62 EHP 211046201035 15 15 30 5 5 5 45 23 B+ P

36 5768 S. Shekar BA 1 62 EHP 211046201036 1 0 1 3 3 3 10 5 D P

37 5891 Sk.Abdul Hameed BA 1 62 EHP 211046201037 15 10 25 5 5 5 40 20 ABS NA

38 5867 S.Saibabu BA 1 62 EHP 211046201038 15 12 27 5 5 5 42 21 B+ P

39 5849 T. Gowtham BA 1 62 EHP 211046201039 15 15 30 5 5 5 45 23 B+ P

40 5896 V.Siva Sai Kumar BA 1 62 EHP 211046201040 2 1 3 3 3 3 12 6 ABS NA

41 5970 V.Sandhya Rani BA 1 62 EHP 211046201041 8 0 8 3 3 3 17 9 D P

42 5760 V.Bhargavi BA 1 62 EHP 211046201042 15 15 30 5 5 5 45 23 D P

43 5938 Y.Divya Jyothi BA 1 62 EHP 211046201043 15 13 28 5 5 5 43 22 B P

44 5782 Y. Rajesh BA 1 62 EHP 211046201044 18 10 28 5 5 5 43 22 B P
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1 ADDALA DEEPIKA B.Com 81 GENERAL 211048100001 16 14 30 4 4 4 42 21 B P

2 AGARTHI PRUDHI PAVAN B.Com 81 GENERAL 211048100002 12 10 22 4 4 4 34 17 F F

3 A.ANANTHA LAKSHMI B.Com 81 GENERAL 211048100003 16 14 30 4 4 4 42 21 B+ P

4 B.S.S.S.S.SRINIVAS B.Com 81 GENERAL 211048100004 12 12 24 4 4 4 36 18 AB F

5 B.SRIVALLI B.Com 81 GENERAL 211048100005 18 14 32 5 5 5 47 24 B+ P

6 B.DEENA B.Com 81 GENERAL 211048100006 14 12 26 4 4 4 38 19 AB P

7 B.SRILATHA B.Com 81 GENERAL 211048100007 12 10 22 4 3 3 32 16 F F

8 CH.SUDHEER B.Com 81 GENERAL 211048100008 12 10 22 4 4 3 32 16 AB F

9 CH.V. S. MANIKANTA B.Com 81 GENERAL 211048100009 12 12 24 4 4 4 36 18 AB F

10 D.NAGAGANESH B.Com 81 GENERAL 211048100010 16 12 28 4 5 5 42 21 B+ P

11 D.SAIPAVAN B.Com 81 GENERAL 211048100011 14 12 26 4 4 4 38 19 AB F

12 G.V.GANESH KUMAR B.Com 81 GENERAL 211048100012 16 12 28 4 4 4 40 20 B+ P

13 G.RAMYA B.Com 81 GENERAL 21104800013 17 13 30 5 5 4 44 22 C P

14 G.SURESH B.Com 81 GENERAL 21104800014 11 10 21 4 3 4 32 16 F F

15 G.B.RAMA LAKSHMI B.Com 81 GENERAL 211048100015 15 10 25 4 4 5 38 19 C P

16 J.RAJESWARI B.Com 81 GENERAL 211048100016 10 8 18 4 4 4 30 15 F F

17 K.SURESH B.Com 81 GENERAL 211048100017 14 12 26 4 4 4 38 19 AB F

18 K.PAVANI B.Com 81 GENERAL 211048100018 17 13 30 4 4 4 42 21 AB F

19 K.LAVANYA B.Com 81 GENERAL 211048100019 12 10 22 3 4 3 32 16 F F

20 M.NAVEEN B.Com 81 GENERAL 211048100020 12 10 22 4 4 4 34 17 AB F

21 P.SWAROOPA KUMAR B.Com 81 GENERAL 211048100021 15 13 28 4 4 4 40 20 AB F

22 P.Y.S.SURYA KUMAR B.Com 81 GENERAL 211048100022 13 10 23 3 3 3 32 16 F F

23 P.JOHN MOSES B.Com 81 GENERAL 211048100023 16 14 30 4 4 4 42 21 D P

24 R.SANDEEP KUMAR B.Com 81 GENERAL 211048100024 16 14 30 4 5 5 44 22 AB F

25 R.SYAM PAUL B.Com 81 GENERAL 211048100025 12 8 20 4 3 3 30 15 AB F

26 S.ESTHERU RANI B.Com 81 GENERAL 211048100026 15 13 28 4 5 5 42 21 AB F

27 S.MANI RECHAL B.Com 81 GENERAL 21048100027 12 9 21 3 3 3 30 15 AB F

28 T.S.RAMYA B.Com 81 GENERAL 21048100028 16 14 30 5 4 5 44 22 AB F

29 V.DEVI B.Com 81 GENERAL 21048100029 15 12 27 3 3 3 36 18 AB F

30 Y.SUBHASH B.Com 81 GENERAL 21048100030 12 9 21 3 3 3 30 15 F F
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1 B.VENKATESH B.Com 82 B.Com(CA)211048200001 15 10 25 4 4 3 36 18 C P

2 B.RAVI TEJA B.Com 82 B.Com(CA)211048200002 14 10 24 4 4 4 36 18 C P

3 B.VENKATASAI B.Com 82 B.Com(CA)211048200003 16 12 28 4 5 5 42 21 B+ P

4 B.RAHUL B.Com 82 B.Com(CA)211048200004 16 12 28 5 4 5 42 21 B P

5 B.U.MADHURI B.Com 82 B.Com(CA)211048200005 17 13 30 4 2 5 44 22 C P

6 CH,VENKATA KRISHNA B.Com 82 B.Com(CA)211048200006 18 14 32 5 5 5 47 24 B P

7 CH.LAVANYA B.Com 82 B.Com(CA)211048200007 17 13 30 4 5 5 44 22 C P

8 D.KEERTHI PRABHA B.Com 82 B.Com(CA)211048200008 17 13 30 4 5 5 44 22 B P

9 D.YOSODHA KRISHNA B.Com 82 B.Com(CA)211048200009 16 14 30 4 4 4 42 21 B+ P

10 G.LAKSHMAN B.Com 82 B.Com(CA)211048200010 16 14 30 4 4 4 42 21 AB F

11 G.SATYA SAI B.Com 82 B.Com(CA)211048200011 12 9 21 3 3 3 30 15 AB F

12 I.CHANDU B.Com 82 B.Com(CA)211048200012 18 14 32 5 5 4 46 23 A P

13 K.MADHAVI B.Com 82 B.Com(CA)211048200013 18 14 32 4 5 5 46 23 B+ P

14 K.D.MOULIKA B.Com 82 B.Com(CA)211048200014 18 14 32 4 5 5 46 23 B P

15 M.HEMA B.Com 82 B.Com(CA)211048200015 17 13 30 4 4 4 42 21 A P

16 N.ANJALI B.Com 82 B.Com(CA)211048200016 16 12 28 4 5 5 42 21 B+ P

17 N.K.KUMAR B.Com 82 B.Com(CA)211048200017 14 12 26 4 4 4 38 19 C P

18 N.RAJESH B.Com 82 B.Com(CA)211048200018 12 10 22 4 3 3 32 16 AB F

19 N.DURGA DEVI B.Com 82 B.Com(CA)211048200019 17 13 30 5 5 5 45 23 B+ P

20 P.KAVYASRI B.Com 82 B.Com(CA)211048200020 16 14 30 4 4 4 42 21 B+ P
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21 P.VASANTHA KUMAR B.Com 82 B.Com(CA)211048200021 16 12 28 5 5 5 43 22 AB F

22 P.SRILAKSHMI B.Com 82 B.Com(CA)211048200022 16 12 28 4 4 4 40 20 D P

23 P.VAMSI B.Com 82 B.Com(CA)211048200023 16 12 28 4 4 4 40 20 C P

24 P.RENUKA B.Com 82 B.Com(CA)211048200024 16 14 30 4 5 5 44 22 B P

25 R.CHANDU B.Com 82 B.Com(CA)211048200025 16 12 28 5 5 5 43 22 B+ P

26 S.POSIRAJU B.Com 82 B.Com(CA)211048200026 17 13 30 4 4 5 43 22 B P

27 T.NAGA RAJESH B.Com 82 B.Com(CA)211048200027 16 12 28 5 5 5 43 22 B P

28 V.KAVYA B.Com 82 B.Com(CA)211048200028 17 13 30 4 5 5 44 22 B+ P

29 V.SWAPNA B.Com 82 B.Com(CA)211048200029 17 13 30 4 5 5 44 22 A P

30 V.HEMANTH KUMAR B.Com 82 B.Com(CA)211048200030 18 14 32 5 5 5 47 24 A+ P

31 V.SRILATHA B.Com 82 B.Com(CA)211048200031 17 13 30 5 5 4 44 22 B+ P

32 Y.NANIBABU B.Com 82 B.Com(CA)211048200032 14 12 26 4 4 4 38 19 AB P
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1 A.MEHER GAYATHRI 10 B.Sc 10 71 CBZ 211047110044 16 14 30 4 5 5 44 22 C P

2 B.KRISHNAVENI 10 B.Sc 10 71 CBZ 211047110045 17 14 31 4 5 5 45 23 B+ P

3 CH.NAGABABU 10 B.Sc 10 71 CBZ 211047110046 16 14 30 4 3 3 40 20 AB F

4 SSSS 10 B.Sc 10 71 CBZ 211047110047 15 14 30 4 4 4 42 21 AB F

5 D.THANUJA 10 B.Sc 10 71 CBZ 211047110048 18 14 32 5 5 4 46 23 B P

6 D.MADHUSRI 10 B.Sc 10 71 CBZ 211048110049 16 14 30 4 4 4 42 21 D P

7 D.DILEEP RAJU 10 B.Sc 10 71 CBZ 211048110050 14 14 28 4 4 4 40 20 AB F

8 G.MANGA 10 B.Sc 10 71 CBZ 211048110051 16 12 28 4 4 5 41 21 F F

9 G.SAI PRASANNA 10 B.Sc 10 71 CBZ 211048110052 15 13 28 4 4 4 40 20 C P

10 G.SWATHI 10 B.Sc 10 71 CBZ 211048110053 18 12 30 5 5 5 45 23 B+ P

11 G.S.R.NAGALAKSHMI 10 B.Sc 10 71 CBZ 211048110054 17 13 30 4 4 4 42 21 C P

12 K.NAVYASRI 10 B.Sc 10 71 CBZ 211048110055 16 14 30 4 4 4 42 21 F F

13 K.HEMA 10 B.Sc 10 71 CBZ 211048110056 17 13 30 4 4 4 42 21 F F

14 K.H.KRISHNA PRIYANKA 10 B.Sc 10 71 CBZ 211048110057 18 14 32 5 5 5 47 24 C P

15 K.SIVA KUMAR 10 B.Sc 10 71 CBZ 211048110058 14 14 28 4 4 4 40 20 F F

16 M.PRASANTHI 10 B.Sc 10 71 CBZ 211048110059 16 14 30 4 4 4 42 21 F F

17 M.S.B.LAKSHMI 10 B.Sc 10 71 CBZ 211048110060 17 13 30 4 4 4 42 21 AB F

18 N.AKSHYA 10 B.Sc 10 71 CBZ 211047110061 18 12 30 4 4 5 43 22 A P

19 P.SATYASRI 10 B.Sc 10 71 CBZ 211047110062 18 14 32 5 5 5 47 24 B+ P

20 P.B.CHANDRIKA 10 B.Sc 10 71 CBZ 211047110063 16 12 28 4 4 4 40 20 F F

21 S.LOHITHA 10 B.Sc 10 71 CBZ 211047110064 16 12 28 4 4 4 40 20 D P

22 S.S.PRIYA DARSHINI 10 B.Sc 10 71 CBZ 211047110065 14 10 24 3 3 4 34 17 F F

23 S.P.P.KUMAR DORA 10 B.Sc 10 71 CBZ 211047110066 15 13 28 4 3 3 38 19 D P

24 U.S.S.GANESH 10 B.Sc 10 71 CBZ 211047110067 17 13 30 4 5 5 44 22 D P

25 Y.DIVYA 10 B.Sc 10 71 CBZ 211047110068 15 13 28 4 3 3 38 19 F F

26 Y.ANUVIDYA SRI 10 B.Sc 10 71 CBZ 211047110069 18 14 32 5 5 5 47 24 A P

27 A.SURYA PRAKASH 10 B.Sc 10 71 CBZ 211047110070 14 10 24 4 4 4 36 18 D P
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1 5815 A.SRIDURGA DEVI 14 B.Sc 14 71 HORTI 211047114071 16 12 28 5 5 5 43 22 B+ P

2 5980 B.SATISH 14 B.Sc 14 71 HORTI 211047114072 16 12 28 5 5 5 43 22 B+ P

3 5968 B.KISHORE BABU 14 B.Sc 14 71 HORTI 211047114073 16 12 28 4 4 4 40 20 D P

4 5807 CH.BHARATHI 14 B.Sc 14 71 HORTI 211047114074 18 14 32 5 5 5 47 24 A P

5 5841 D.SUCHITHRA 14 B.Sc 14 71 HORTI 211047114075 17 13 30 4 4 4 42 21 B P

6 5358 D.RAMAKRISHNA RAO 14 B.Sc 14 71 HORTI 211047114076 16 14 30 4 5 5 44 22 B+ P

7 5890 G.LIKITHA 14 B.Sc 14 71 HORTI 211047114077 17 13 30 5 5 5 45 23 A P

8 5914 G.MANOJNA 14 B.Sc 14 71 HORTI 211047114078 18 14 32 5 5 5 47 24 B+ P

9 5942 G.ASRITHA DEVI 14 B.Sc 14 71 HORTI 211047114079 16 14 30 4 4 5 43 22 B P

10 5999 G.PUSHPA LATHA 14 B.Sc 14 71 HORTI 211047114080 17 13 30 5 5 4 44 22 B P

11 6000 K.SAILAKSHMAN 14 B.Sc 14 71 HORTI 211047114081 15 13 28 5 5 4 42 21 C P

12 5856 K.RAJKUMAR 14 B.Sc 14 71 HORTI 211047114082 16 12 28 4 3 3 38 19 D P

13 5823 K.ANANTHA LAKSHMI 14 B.Sc 14 71 HORTI 211047114083 14 12 26 3 3 4 36 18 F F

14 5825 K.VIJAYASRI 14 B.Sc 14 71 HORTI 211047114084 16 14 30 4 3 3 40 20 B+ P

15 5989 K.RAJKUMAR 14 B.Sc 14 71 HORTI 211047114085 12 12 24 4 4 4 36 18 F F

16 5861 K.SRIVIDYA 14 B.Sc 14 71 HORTI 211047114086 18 14 32 5 5 5 47 24 A P

17 5998 K.V.V.SATYANARAYANA 14 B.Sc 14 71 HORTI 211047114087 15 13 28 4 4 4 40 20 AB F

18 5994 M.AKHILA 14 B.Sc 14 71 HORTI 211047114088 16 14 30 5 5 5 45 23 A P

19 5806 M.GAYATHRI 14 B.Sc 14 71 HORTI 211047114089 17 13 30 5 5 5 45 23 A P

20 5910 M.TEJA 14 B.Sc 14 71 HORTI 211047114090 17 13 30 5 5 5 45 23 A+ P

21 5995 P.MANIKANTA 14 B.Sc 14 71 HORTI 211047114091 16 12 28 3 3 4 38 19 F F

22 5923 P.R.SATYA SAEESWARI 14 B.Sc 14 71 HORTI 211047114092 17 13 30 5 5 5 45 23 B+ P

23 R.DURGA 14 B.Sc 14 71 HORTI 211047114093 18 14 32 4 5 5 46 23 A P

24 5872 S.KEERTHI 14 B.Sc 14 71 HORTI 211047114094 17 13 30 5 5 5 45 23 B+ P

25 5821 S.JERUSHA 14 B.Sc 14 71 HORTI 211047114095 16 14 30 4 4 5 43 22 C P

26 5922 S.KALYANI 14 B.Sc 14 71 HORTI 211047114096 18 14 32 5 5 4 46 23 A+ P

27 5874 S.NAVEEN 14 B.Sc 14 71 HORTI 211047114097 16 14 30 4 5 4 43 22 B P

28 5845 V.SRIRAJ 14 B.Sc 14 71 HORTI 211047114098 16 14 30 5 4 4 43 22 B P
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I BCOM CA ACADEMIC YEAR: 2022-2023               Subject: ENGLISH          Semester: I       Title of the Paper: A COURSE IN COMMUNICATION AND SOFT SKILLS

Roll.No
Name of the Student

AS PER SSC CERTIFICATE
Date of Birth

Admissi

on No.
Admission Date Sex Category

I 

MI

D-

20

II 

MID-

15

ASSIGNMEN

T-5

SEMI

NAR-5

CLEA

N&G

REEN-

5

TOTA

L-50

INTERN

AL-25

1 MOTHA SATISH 12-12-2004 6003 17-10-2022 MALE SC MALA 7 0 5 5 5 22 11

2
TALAPAKULA GUNA 

PRAKASH
29-03-2004 6004 17-10-2022 MALE SC MADIGA

16 0 5 5 5 31 15.5

3
MATTAPARTI PHANI 

SATYA SRI
09-02-2004 6007 17-10-2022 FEMALE

BC-

B(SETTIBALIJI

)
15 7 5 5 5 37 18.5

4
DAVALA DURGA 

SUBHRAMANYAM
15-05-2004 6008 17-10-2022 MALE OC-KAPU

19 14 5 5 5 48 24

5
CHINNAM 

JAGADEESWARI
02-10-2004 6009 17-10-2022 FEMALE OC-REDDY

20 15 5 5 5 50 25

6 NAKKA RAJU 09-04-2004 6016 17-10-2022 MALE SC(MALA) 14 3 5 5 5 32 16

7
MEDIBOINA VENKANNA 

BABU
14-07-2003 6017 18-10-2022 MALE OC-KAPU

18 13 5 5 5 46 23

8 ABBIREDDI UPENDRA 01-11-2004 6018 18-10-2022 MALE OC-KAPU 13 7 5 5 5 35 17.5

9
MORAMPUDI VINOD 

KUMAR
14-05-2004 6019 18-10-2022 MALE

SC(CHRISTIA

N 19 9 5 5 5 43 21.5

10
KAMISETTI LAKSHMI 

SATYA SURENDRA
01-01-2022 6022 18-10-2022 MALE OC-KAPU

14 5 5 5 5 34 17

11
RAYUDU VENKATA 

SAIDEEPTH ROHITH
30-10-2004 6026 18-10-2022 MALE 

BC-

B(SETTIBALIJI

) 11 9 5 5 5 35 17.5

12 MUDRAGADA SOWMYA 22-08-2005 6032 18-10-2022 FEMALE BC-D 20 15 5 5 5 50 25

13
VEERAVALLI 

VENKATARAMANA
23-07-2004 6042 18-10-2022 MALE SC(MALA)

10 0 5 5 5 25 12.5

14 TEKI SAI LAKSHMI 06-05-2004 6044 19-10-2022 FEMALE BC-A 19 13 5 5 5 47 23.5

15 PADILAPU BALAJI 17-12-2004 6047 19-10-2022 MALE
BC-

A(RAJAKA) 11 0 5 5 5 26 13

16 MIDDE RAMA SANDEEP 21-11-2003 6048 19-10-2022 MALE
BC-

B(GOWDA) 12 11 5 5 5 38 19

17 DANGETI ISSAC 12-05-2005 6053 19-10-2022 MALE

BC-

B(SETTIBALIJI

)
15 15 5 5 5 45 22.5

18
KADAKATLA SAI 

NAGARAJU
22-02-2004 6054 19-10-2022 MALE

BC-

A(RAJAKA) 14 11 5 5 5 40 20

19    KATARI BUNNY 17-01-2005 6055 19-10-2022 MALE SC(MALA) 11 11 5 5 5 37 18.5

20
YAMANA VARA PRASADA 

RAO
21-09-2004 6060 19-10-2022 MALE

BC-

B(GODASE) 6 0 5 5 5 21 10.5



 

 

 

21
KHANDAVALLI VEERA 

VENKATA SIVA PRASAD
16-01-2003 6066 20-10-2022 MALE BC-A

17 12 5 5 5 44 22

22

YEPUGANTI SURYA 

VENKATA DURGA 

KRISHNA

26-06-2002 6067 20-10-2022 MALE OC(KAPU)
20 15 5 5 5 50 25

23
NANDIKA VENKATA KOTI 

SRINIVASU
27-03-2005 6069 20-10-2022 MALE SC(MADIGA)

12 11 5 5 5 38 19

24 ATTILI SRIVALLI 01-03-2005 6073 20-10-2022 FEMALE BC-B 18 14 5 5 5 47 23.5

25 GUNDUMENU VENKAT 20-05-2004 6074 20-10-2022 MALE BC-D(GOLLA)
7 4 5 5 5 26 13

26 GATTI SIRISHA 25-05-2004 6075 20-10-2022 FEMALE OC-KAPU 18 15 5 5 5 48 24

27 VARRE JYOTHI 22-05-2002 6076 20-10-2022 FEMALE BC-D 19 13 5 5 5 47 23.5

28
MALLESWARAPU 

VENKATA SATYA
08-10-2004 6081 20-10-2022 FEMALE

BC-

A(RAJAKA) 17 13 5 5 5 45 22.5

29
PARAMATA LIKITHA 

KEERTHANA
26-11-2004 6082 20-10-2022 FEMALE

BC-

B(GOWDA) 19 12 5 5 5 46 23

30 PADALA LALITHA 24-03-2005 6083 20-10-2022 FEMALE OC-KAPU 17 12 5 5 5 44 22

31 VADLAMURI PRASANTHI 01-03-2005 6084 20-10-2022 FEMALE
OC(KSHATRI

YAS) 15 8 5 5 5 38 19

32 PITHANI DIVYA 22-03-2004 6091 19-10-2022 FEMALE BC-B 12 7 5 5 5 34 17

33 DEVAGUPATAPU TARUN 01-09-2003 6097 19-10-2022 MALE
BC-

B(KUMARA) 5 4 5 5 5 24 12

34 KATIKIDALA TEJA SRI 25-05-2005 6104 09-11-2022 FEMALE SC(MALA) 3 4 5 5 5 22 11

35
ANGANI CHANDEESH 

RAJU
19-04-2004 6116 09-11-2022 MALE

BC-

A(AGNIKULA

KSHATRIYA) 17 13 5 5 5 45 22.5

36
VASAMTHADA SATYA 

ANJANEYULU
24-06-2004 6123 09-11-2022 MALE

BC-

A(RAJAKA) A 5 5 5 5 20 10

37 SHEIK THANEESH 11-03-2005 6124 09-11-2022 MALE BC-B 5 3 5 5 5 23 11.5

38
VADDI LAKSHMANA 

SWAMY
19-04-2004 6129 19-11-2022 MALE OC-KAPU

19 15 5 5 5 49 24.5



 

I BCOM G ACADEMIC YEAR: 2022-2023               Subject: ENGLISH          Semester: I       Title of the Paper: A COURSE IN COMMUNICATION AND SOFT SKILLS

Roll.No #NAME? Date of Birth
Admissi

on No.
Admission Date Sex Category

I 

MI

D-

20

II 

MID-

15

ASSIGNMEN

T-5

SEMI

NAR-5

CLEA

N&G

REEN-

5

TOTA

L-50

INTERN

AL-25

1 GEDDAM ABHILASH 29-10-2004 6050 19-10-2022 MALE SC(MALA) 2 9 5 5 5 26 13

2 KORUKONDA ANUSHA 18-09-2004 6056 19-10-2022 FEMALE SC(MALA) 11 5 5 5 5 31 15.5

3
VANGARA UMA 

MAHESWARI
14-02-2000 6057 19-10-2022 FEMALE

BC-

B(VISWABRA

HMIN) 15 14 5 5 5 44 22

4 BONTHU SAI KIRAN 20-04-2005 6058 19-10-2022 MALE

BC-

B(SETTIBALIJI

) A A 5 5 5 15 7.5

5
KAKUMALLA DURGA 

VENKATA PRAVEEN
28-06-2005 6059 19-10-2022 MALE OC(KAPU)

14 15 5 5 5 44 22

6 KATTA LALITHA BHAVANI 10-04-2005 6065 20-10-2022 FEMALE BC-B
6 9 5 5 5 30 15

7 KARRI DEVIKA PRAVEENA 06-01-2002 6087 20-10-2022 FEMALE
BC-

B(GOWDA) 5 6 5 5 5 26 13

8

KARRI 

SRIVENKATESWARA 

RAEDDY

29-10-2004 6089 20-10-2022 FEMALE OC-REDDY

7 6 5 5 5 28 14

9 BILLA TEJASRI KUMAR 11-09-2002 6090 20-10-2022 MALE
BC-

B(PERIKA) A A 5 5 5 15 7.5

10 VANDE SWEETY 27-03-2005 6095 20-10-2022 FEMALE SC(MALA) 6 6 5 5 5 27 13.5

11
KUSUMANCHI 

JANARDHANA SRI NIKHIL
24-12-2003 6101 07-11-2022 MALE OC

9 4 5 5 5 28 14

12 CHITTURI RENUKA 28-03-2005 6102 07-11-2022 FEMALE

BC-

B(SETTIBALIJI

) 5 3 5 5 5 23 11.5

13 YERRAMSETTI GANESH 12-01-2004 6107 09-11-2022 MALE OC-KAPU 2 0 5 5 5 17 8.5

14
PRABHALA ANKESWARA 

SARMA
09-07-1992 6111 09-11-2022 MALE OC

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 PAMMI KOMALI 24-10-2005 6115 09-11-2022 FEMALE SC(MALA) 5 6 5 5 5 26 13

16 GUNAPATI KIRAN 16-04-2005 6116 09-11-2022 MALE
SC(MADHIG

A) 8 11 5 5 5 34 17

17 VIRELLAI MANOJ KUMAR 16-02-2004 6125 09-11-2022 MALE SC(MALA)
A A 5 5 5 15 7.5

18 KAKI NARESH 01-02-2005 6127 16-11-2022 MALE SC(MALA) 7 3 5 5 5 25 12.5

19
BANDA SRINIVASA VARA 

PRASAD 
27-08-2004 6133 19-11-2022 MALE

OC(BRAMAH

NA) 4 4 5 5 5 23 11.5

20

TALAPAKULA 

SUGANDHEESWARA 

KUMAR

17-10-2002 6134 19-11-2022 MALE
SC(MADHIG

A)
A 1 5 5 5 16 8

21
MADHURA MANIKANTA 

MAHESH
11-10-2003 6135 19-11-2022 MALE OC-KAPU

A 4 5 5 5 19 9.5



 

I BZC ACADEMIC YEAR: 2022-2023               Subject: ENGLISH          Semester: I       Title of the Paper: A COURSE IN COMMUNICATION AND SOFT SKILLS

S.No
Name of the Student

AS PER SSC CERTIFICATE
Date of Birth

Admissi

on No.
Admission Date Sex Category

I 

MI

D-

20

II 

MID-

15

ASSIGNMEN

T-5

SEMI

NAR-5

CLEA

N&G

REEN-

5

TOTA

L-50

INTERN

AL-25

1 KADIYALA CHINNI 29-07-2005 6005 17-10-2022 FEMALE
BC-B( 

SETTIBELIJI) 18 6 5 5 5 39 19.5

2 PITHANI JYOTHIKA 16-12-2004 6006 17-10-2022 FEMALE
BC-B 

(SETTIBELIJI) 18 5 5 5 5 38 19

3 VELPURI JAHNAVI 22-11-2004 6010 17-10-2022 FEMALE
BC-

A(RAJAKA) 17 12 5 5 5 44 22

4 URRINKALA DEEPTHI 29-04-2004 6011 17-10-2022 FEMALE
BC-

B(GOWDA) 19 4 5 5 5 38 19

5 GOGI SUMASRI 07-04-2005 6012 17-10-2022 FEMALE SC(MALA) 18 3 5 5 5 36 18

6 PITHANI SRI DURGA 18-02 2004 6013 17-10-2022 FEMALE

BC-

B(SETTIBALIJ

AI) 15 10 5 5 5 40 20

7
VEPURI SRI 

MAHALAKSHMI
10-11-2004 6014 17-10-2022 FEMALE OC

12 5 5 5 5 32 16

8 MADIREDDY SRIPUJITHA 23-05-2005 6015 17-10-2022 FEMALE OC 16 11 5 5 5 42 21

9
KATIKIREDDY MANOHAR 

VINAY
21-10-2003 6020 18-10-2022 MALE OC-KAPU

15 4 5 5 5 34 17

10

MANEPALLI LEELA 

VENKATA SATYA 

LAKSHMI

15-02-2005 6023 18-10-2022 FEMALE OC-VASHYA

11 8 5 5 5 34 17

11
PATAKA 

YESWANTHNAIDU
 18-05-2003 6033 18-10-2022 MALE OC-KAPU

13 7 5 5 5 35 17.5

12 KALLURI MOHANAGINI 11-10-2004 6035 18-10-2022 FEMALE OC-KAPU 18 12 5 5 5 45 22.5

13
KAKAVARAPU 

LAKSHMAN
21-12-2004 6036 18-10-2022 MALE BC-A

7 8 5 5 5 30 15

14
SIDDANI SAI VEERA SIVA 

KUMAR
23-10-2004 6037 18-10-2022 MALE BC-B

11 11 5 5 5 37 18.5

15
PETCHETTI VYSALI SRI 

SATYA
10-05-2005 6052 18-10-2022 FEMALE

BC-

B(SETTIBALIJI

) 18 10 5 5 5 43 21.5

16 BALLA KALYANI 09-05-2004 6078 20-10-2022 FEMALE SC(MALA) 20 15 5 5 5 50 25

17 KASI SARIKA 16-06-2004 6088 20-10-2022 FEMALE SC(MALA) 19 15 5 5 5 49 24.5

18
BOKKA JESRI 

PUSHKARBHAVANI
11-08-2003 6112 09-11-2022 FEMALE BC-B

18 12 5 5 5 45 22.5

19 NAKKA BLESSY 06-11-2004 6113 09-11-2022 FEMALE

BC-C(AADI 

ANDHRA 

CHRISTIAN) 20 15 5 5 5 50 25

20 SUTHAPALLI BALAJI 29-07-2004 6117 09-11-2022 MALE OC(VYSYA) 7 A 5 5 5 22 11

21 JAKKALA VASANTH 01-09-2003 6118 09-11-2022 MALE SC(MALA) 12 5 5 5 5 32 16

22 GUNAPATI JYOTHIKA 15-04-2005 6120 09-11-2022 FEMALE
SC(MADHIG

A) 16 15 5 5 5 46 23

23
JILLELA YASASWINI 

SAHITYA
04-09-2005 6132 19-11-2022 FEMALE SC(MALA)

16 13 5 5 5 44 22



 

 

I HORTI ACADEMIC YEAR: 2022-2023               Subject: ENGLISH          Semester: I       Title of the Paper: A COURSE IN COMMUNICATION AND SOFT SKILLS

S.No
Name of the Student

AS PER SSC CERTIFICATE
Date of Birth

Admissi

on No.
Admission Date Sex Category

I 

MI

D-

20

II 

MID-

15
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T-5
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NAR-5

CLEA

N&G

REEN-

5

TOTA

L-50

INTERN

AL-25

1 GOLLAPALLI CHANTI 09-04-2004 6021 18-10-2022 MALE SC 20 15 5 5 5 50 25

2
ALLAVARAPU SURYA 

TEJASWI
25-12-2003 6029 18-10-2022 FEMALE

BC-

B(VISWABRA

HMIN) 20 15 5 5 5 50 25

3 BADDE PADMA PRIYA 27-07-2005 6030 18-10-2022 FEMALE SC-C 11 12 5 5 5 38 19

4 LAKE MANOJ KUMAR 08-06-2004 6063 20-10-2022 MALE
ST(BHAGATH

U) 17 13 5 5 5 45 22.5

5 BEERA AMALA 09-06-2004 6064 20-10-2022 FEMALE SC(MALA) 19 14 5 5 5 48 24

6 JAKKAMSETTI DEEPIKA 20-07-2005 6077 20-10-2022 FEMALE BC-B 16 11 5 5 5 42 21

7
CHEEKARAMILLI ASHA 

JYOTHI
09-07-2005 6080 20-10-2022 FEMALE SC(MALA)

13 6 5 5 5 34 17

8 NAGIREDDY POSIBABU 24-05-2001 6092 19-10-2022 MALE OC-KAPU A 14 5 5 5 29 14.5

9 ISARAPU ADINARAYANA 11-14-2002 6093 19-10-2022 MALE
BC-

D(YADAVS) 12 A 5 5 5 27 13.5

10 KARUPOTHU SRUTHI 22-06-2005 6094 19-10-2022 FEMALE SC(MALA) 18 15 5 5 5 48 24

11
PAIDIMUKKALA 

DASANJANEYULU
17-06-2002 6069 19-10-2022 MALE

BC-

D(YADAVS) 14 11 5 5 5 40 20

12
GARAPATI 

SURYAKUMARI
30-03-2005 6100 19-10-2022 FEMALE SC(MALA)

19 13 5 5 5 47 23.5

13
MALLIPUDI PAVAN 

KUMAR
22-06-2004 6108 09-11-2022 MALE SC(MADIGA)

A A 5 5 5 15 7.5

14 BEERA ASHOK KUMAR 08-08-2005 6109 09-11-2022 MALE SC(MALA) A 6 5 5 5 21 10.5

15 MORAMPUDI ADITYA 18-05-2005 6110 09-11-2022 MALE SC(MALA) A A 5 5 5 15 7.5

16 SOYAM SAMMAKKA 21-08-2001 6126 09-11-2022 FEMALE ST(KOYA) A A 5 5 5 15 7.5

17 MYGAPULA SOWMYA 21-03-2005 6128 19-11-2022 FEMALE OC-KAPU 4 4 5 5 5 23 11.5

18 VARASALA RAMESH 22-01-2005 6130 19-11-2022 MALE SC(MALA) 12 7 5 5 5 34 17

19 BEERA MANOJ KUMAR 18-07-2005 6131 19-11-2022 MALE SC(MALA) A A 5 5 5 15 7.5

20
MUTTABATHULA 

BHANUSATYA VAMSI
25-06-2003 6136 19-11-2022 MALE SC(MALA)

9 8 5 5 5 32 16

21 VASAMSETTI SATYASRI 11-06-2004 6138 19-11-2022 FEMALE

BC-

B(SETTIBALIJI

) 9 3 5 5 5 27 13.5

22 MADDELA HASINI 26-09-2004 6137 09-12-2022 FEMALE SC(MALA) 20 11 5 5 5 46 23

23 DOMMETI JAYA SREE 24-06-2005 6139 09-12-2022 FEMALE

BC-

B(SETTIBALIJI

) 15 14 5 5 5 44 22

24 NAKKA MEGHANA 29-04-2005 6140 14-12-2022 FEMALE SC(MALA) 14 4 5 5 5 33 16.5

25 NAKKA KIRAN KUMAR 17-06-2004 6114 09-11-2022 MALE SC(MADIGA) A A 5 5 5 15 7.5



 

 

 

I BA ACADEMIC YEAR: 2022-2023               Subject: ENGLISH          Semester: I       Title of the Paper: A COURSE IN COMMUNICATION AND SOFT SKILLS

S.No
Name of the Student

AS PER SSC CERTIFICATE
Date of Birth
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Admission Date Sex Category

I 

MI

D-

20

II 
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15
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T-5

SEMI
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CLEA

N&G

REEN-

5

TOTA

L-50

INTERN

AL-25

1
VEETI VARA SATYA 

PRASAD
29-06-2004 6027 18-10-2022 MALE OC-KAPU

15 11 5 5 5 41 20.5

2 THOTA ASHA 02-08-2005 6031 18-10-2022 FEMALE OC-KAPU 16 13 5 5 5 44 22

3

KANDREGULA ADI 

NAGENDRA DURGA 

PRASAD

25-03-2004 6038 18-10-2022 MALE BC-B

18 12 5 5 5 45 22.5

4  SIRIPARAPU VIJAY RAJU 30-06-2005 6039 18-10-2022 MALE
BC-

A(RAJAKA) 18 14 5 5 5 47 23.5

5
YARLAGADDA 

PRASANNA KUMAR
27-03-2005 6040 18-10-2022 MALE SC(MADIGA)

15 12 5 5 5 42 21

6 KARRI MAHESH 24-04-2005 6041 18-10-2022 MALE OC(REDDY) 15 12 5 5 5 42 21

7 KOWLURI PAVAN 30-10-2004 6043 18-10-2022 MALE SC(MADIGA) 15 13 5 5 5 43 21.5

8 DIGUMARTHI DHANUSH 30-08-2005 6045 19-10-2022 MALE SC(MADIGA) 16 12 5 5 5 43 21.5

9
KARUPOTHU TEJA 

NAVEEN
16-05-2003 6046 19-10-2022 MALE SC(MALA)

15 11 5 5 5 41 20.5

10 ROKKALA TEJA SRI 16-02-2005 6072 20-10-2022 FEMALE SC(MALA) 18 14 5 5 5 47 23.5

11 AKULA KANAKA SRIDEVI 23-12-2004 6085 20-10-2022 FEMALE OC-KAPU 15 13 5 5 5 43 21.5

12 AKULA SATYA SAI 13-01-2004 6036 20-10-2022 MALE OC-KAPU 17 13 5 5 5 45 22.5

13 KANITHI SIDDU 15-03-2005 6096 19-10-2022 MALE ST(KOYA) 17 13 5 5 5 45 22.5

14
TERLAPU RAMANNA 

DORA
09-04-2003 6105 09-11-2022 MALE

ST(KONDA 

DORA) A A 5 5 5 15 7.5

15
ADDALA MOHANA 

VENKATA VEGULA ARJUN
08-08-2005 6106 09-11-2022 MALE OC-KAPU

15 11 5 5 5 41 20.5

16 YADLA SATISH 03-11-2003 6122 09-11-2022 MALE SC(MALA) 10 10 5 5 5 35 17.5

17
SATTI AKSHAY KUMAR 

REDDY
08-02-2003 6141 14-12-2022 MALE OC(REDDY)

A A 5 5 5 15 7.5



 

 

I MPCS ACADEMIC YEAR: 2022-2023               Subject: ENGLISH          Semester: I       Title of the Paper: A COURSE IN COMMUNICATION AND SOFT SKILLS 0

0
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Name of the Student
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Date of Birth

Admissi
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I 

MI

D-

20

II 

MID-
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ASSIGNMEN

T-5

SEMI

NAR-5

CLEA

N&G

REEN-

5

TOTA

L-50

INTERN

AL-25

1 YALLA PAVANI 15-06-2005 6024 18-10-2022 FEMALE SC(MALA) 19 14 5 5 5 48 24

2
GUMMADI KIRAN 

KUMAR
10-04-2005 6025 18-10-2022 MALE SC(MALA)

17 13 5 5 5 45 22.5

3 HARIKA LAKSHMI N 15-04-2005 6034 18-10-2022 FEMALE

BC-

C(KARIKALAB

HAKTHULU)
19 14 5 5 5 48 24

4
THATAVARTHI SAI 

SRIRAM
23-10-2004 6049 19-10-2022 FEMALE

OC(BRAHMI

N) 18 14 5 5 5 47 23.5

5
PUCHALA LAKSHMI 

NARASIMHA
15-10-2004 6051 19-10-2022 MALE OC(KAPU)

17 14 5 5 5 46 23

6 KOLATI SWAPNA 26-10-2005 6061 20-10-2022 FEMALE SC(MALA) 19 14 5 5 5 48 24

7 DUPPALAPUDI LAKSHMI 14-12-2004 6062 20-10-2022 FEMALE OC 19 14 5 5 5 48 24

8 GATTI SURESH 09-12-2003 6068 20-10-2022 MALE OC 16 12 5 5 5 43 21.5

9 THORATI VENU MADHAVI 13-04-2003 6070 20-10-2022 FEMALE OC-KAPU
19 13 5 5 5 47 23.5

10 DOMMETI GANESH 09-10-2000 6071 20-10-2022 FEMALE

BC-

B(SETTIBALIJI

) 19 14 5 5 5 48 24

11
KANTAMSETTI 

PRASANNA
02-05-2003 6079 20-10-2022 FEMALE OC

19 14 5 5 5 48 24

12
NETHALA DURGA 

PRASAD
04-04-2005 6098 19-10-2022 MALE SC(MALA)

19 14 5 5 5 48 24

13 CIDNTA VICKY 22-03-2004 6103 09-11-2022 MALE SC(MALA) 5 5 5 15 7.5

14 PANDRUM SUBBU 28-08-2002 6112 09-11-2022 MALE ST(KOYA) 17 13 5 5 5 45 22.5

15 ALLADI SATISH 04-12-2003 6028 09-11-2022 MALE OC-KAPU 18 14 5 5 5 47 23.5



 

 

 

 

Name of the Faculty:  SONI GANDEPUDI     ACADEMIC YEAR: 2022-2023       Subject: ENGLISH          Semester: III      Title of the Paper: A COURSE IN CONVERSATIONAL SKILLS

S.No. Student ID
Name of the 

Student
Program
me Code

Programme 
Name

Speciali
sation 

code

Specialisati
on

Cou

rse 

cod

e

Cour

se 

Nam

e

University 
Register No

Contin
uous 

Intern

al 

Assess

ment

Mid Exam-1Mid Exam-1]2Total(Mid1+Mid2)AssignmentsSeminar/GD/Field Trip etcClean & Green and AttendanceTotal(I+II+II+IV)Scale down to 25

20 15 I II III IV 50 25

5 5 5

1 5796 Appanabathula Naga Siva Prasad B.Sc 58 71 IOT 211047158099 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25

2 5802 Dodda B V V M Ganesh B.Sc 58 71 IOT 211047158100 12 13 25 5 5 5 40 20

3 5844 Gandham Durga Venkata Ramana B.Sc 58 71 IOT 211047158101 19 11 30 5 5 5 45 23

4 5873 Katta Rajkumar B.Sc 58 71 IOT 211047158102 2 2 4 5 5 5 19 9.5

5 5747 Mamidisetti Sailu Sri B.Sc 58 71 IOT 211047158103 17 12 29 5 5 5 44 22

6 5960 Merla Johny Jaswanth B.Sc 58 71 IOT 211047158104 7 7 14 5 5 5 29 15

7 5889Palivela Manikanta Satya Prakash B.Sc 58 71 IOT 211047158105 7 A 7 5 5 5 22 11

8 5972 Peddireddy Durga Manikanta B.Sc 58 71 IOT 211047158106 7 10 17 5 5 5 32 16

9 5789 Pulugu Abhiram B.Sc 58 71 IOT 211047158107 A A 0 5 5 5 15 7.5

10 5758 Sunkara Sharon Roja B.Sc 58 71 IOT 211047158108 20 10 30 5 5 5 45 23

11 5753 Thorati Yesu Pavani B.Sc 58 71 IOT 211047158109 19 12 31 5 5 5 46 23



 

 

Name of the Faculty:  SONI GANDEPUDI     ACADEMIC YEAR: 2022-2023       Subject: ENGLISH          Semester: III      Title of the Paper: A COURSE IN CONVERSATIONAL SKILLS
S.No. Student ID Name of the StudentProgramme CodeProgramme Name Specialisation codeSpecialisationCourse codeCourse NameUniversity Register NoContinuous Internal Assessment

Mid Exam-1Mid Exam-1]2Total(Mid1+Mid2)AssignmentsSeminar/GD/Field Trip etcClean & Green and AttendanceTotal(I+II+II+IV)Scale down to 25

20 15 I II III IV 50 25

35 5 5 5

1 A.Maha Gangotri B.Sc 2 71 MPCS 211047102018 11 14 25 5 5 5 40 20

2 5819 A.Gayathri B.Sc 2 71 MPCS 211047102019 0 15 15 5 5 5 30 15

3 5795 A.Veerababu B.Sc 2 71 MPCS 211047102020 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25

4 5880 Ch.Maruthi Satyaprasad B.Sc 2 71 MPCS 211047102021 8 10 18 5 5 5 33 17

5 5828 D.Sudheer B.Sc 2 71 MPCS 211047102022 15 15 30 5 5 5 45 23

6 5847 G.Devi B.Sc 2 71 MPCS 211047102023 18 15 33 5 5 5 48 24

8 5831 I.Sruthi B.Sc 2 71 MPCS 211047102024 16 15 31 5 5 5 46 23

9 5962 K.M.P.Subbarayudu B.Sc 2 71 MPCS 211047102025 18 15 33 5 5 5 48 24

10 5959 K.Sattibabu B.Sc 2 71 MPCS 211047102026 15 14 29 5 5 5 44 22

11 5800 K.Lakshmi Prasanna B.Sc 2 71 MPCS 211047102027 14 6 20 4 4 2 30 15

12 5839 K.Venkata Surendera ReddyB.Sc 2 71 MPCS 211047102028 16 15 31 5 5 5 46 23

13 5836 K.Radhika B.Sc 2 71 MPCS 211047102029 16 15 31 5 5 5 46 23

14 5951 K.Yasvanh Sai Nihal B.Sc 2 71 MPCS 211047102030 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 5963 K.Syam Kumar B.Sc 2 71 MPCS 211047102031 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 5884 L.Sai Kumar B.Sc 2 71 MPCS 211047102032 0 15 15 2 4 4 25 13

17 5961 M.Harika Gangotri B.Sc 2 71 MPCS 211047102033 18 15 33 5 5 5 48 24

18 5881 M.Kanaka Durga B.Sc 2 71 MPCS 211047102034 18 15 33 5 5 5 48 24

19 5950 M.Sai Pallavi B.Sc 2 71 MPCS 211047102035 18 15 33 5 5 5 48 24

20 5762 M.Swapna B.Sc 2 71 MPCS 211047102036 17 15 32 5 5 5 47 24

21 5759 M.Anitha B.Sc 2 71 MPCS 211047102037 13 10 23 5 5 5 38 19

22 5991 N.Vinay Kumar B.Sc 2 71 MPCS 211047102038 15 0 15 5 4 3 27 14

23 5990 P.Sindhu B.Sc 2 71 MPCS 211047102039 18 6 24 5 5 5 39 20

24 5791 P.Sailaja B.Sc 2 71 MPCS 211047102040 18 15 33 5 5 5 48 24

25 5949 T.Kavitha B.Sc 2 71 MPCS 211047102041 19 15 34 5 5 5 49 25

26 5786 T.Kasi Annapurna B.Sc 2 71 MPCS 211047102042 19 15 34 5 5 5 49 25

27 5966 V.Teja Bhavani B.Sc 2 71 MPCS 211047102043 16 15 31 5 5 5 46 23



 

 

 

 

Name of the Faculty:  SONI GANDEPUDI     ACADEMIC YEAR: 2022-2023       Subject: ENGLISH          Semester: III      Title of the Paper: A COURSE IN CONVERSATIONAL SKILLS

S.No. Student ID Name of the StudentProgramme CodeProgramme Name Specialisation codeSpecialisationCourse codeCourse NameUniversity Register NoContinuous Internal Assessment

Mid Exam-1Mid Exam-1]2Total(Mid1+Mid2)AssignmentsSeminar/GD/Field Trip etcClean & Green and AttendanceTotal(I+II+II+IV)Scale down to 25

20 15 I II III IV 50 25

35 5 5 5

1 5775 A.R.D.S. Priyanka B.Sc 1 71 MPC 211047101001 15 10 25 5 5 5 40 20

2 5771 A.V.V.S. Parvathi B.Sc 1 71 MPC 211047101002 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25

3 5888 A. Naga Murali Krishna B.Sc 1 71 MPC 211047101003 18 15 33 5 5 5 48 24

4 5895 A. S.N. Surya Vara Prasad B.Sc 1 71 MPC 211047101004 12 15 27 5 5 5 42 21

5 5937 D. Venkata Satya Vara PrasadB.Sc 1 71 MPC 211047101005 0 8 8 4 4 4 20 10

6 5766 D.S Kalpana B.Sc 1 71 MPC 211047101006 18 15 33 5 5 5 48 24

7 5778 D.S. Nagendra B.Sc 1 71 MPC 211047101007 17 15 32 5 5 5 47 24

8 5783 D.S. Manikanta B.Sc 1 71 MPC 211047101008 12 10 22 5 5 5 37 19

9 5781 D. Baby Vijaya B.Sc 1 71 MPC 211047101009 17 15 32 5 5 5 47 24

10 5817 G. Nagalakshmi B.Sc 1 71 MPC 211047101010 12 15 27 5 5 5 42 21

11 5809 G. Kumar B.Sc 1 71 MPC 211047101011 10 4 14 5 5 5 29 15

12 5887 G. Prameela Nissi B.Sc 1 71 MPC 211047101012 16 15 31 5 5 5 46 23

13 5754 K.S.Kirankumar B.Sc 1 71 MPC 211047101013 5 10 15 4 4 4 27 14

14 5907 K. Chellarao B.Sc 1 71 MPC 211047101014 13 15 28 5 5 5 43 22

15 5876 K. Jyothi B.Sc 1 71 MPC 211047101015 19 15 34 5 5 5 49 25

16 5907 Palla Kusa Raju B.Sc 1 71 MPC 211047101016 5 8 13 3 3 3 22 11

17 5936 V. Navadeep B.Sc 1 71 MPC 211047101017 10 10 20 3 3 3 29 15



 

 

 

Name of the Faculty:  SONI GANDEPUDI     ACADEMIC YEAR: 2022-2023       Subject: ENGLISH          Semester: III      Title of the Paper: A COURSE IN CONVERSATIONAL SKILLS
S.No. Student ID Name of the StudentProgramme CodeProgramme Name Specialisation codeSpecialisationCourse codeCourse NameUniversity Register NoContinuous Internal Assessment

Mid Exam-1Mid Exam-1]2Total(Mid1+Mid2)AssignmentsSeminar/GD/Field Trip etcClean & Green and AttendanceTotal(I+II+II+IV)Scale down to 25

20 15 I II III IV 50 25

35 5 5 5

1 5769 A. Sattibabu BA 1 62 EHP 211046201001 18 14 32 5 5 5 47 24

2 5784 A. Mahesh BA 1 62 EHP 211046201002 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 5787 A.Santhoshi Kumari BA 1 62 EHP 211046201003 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25

4 5804 B Dhana Sri BA 1 62 EHP 211046201004 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 5913 B.Someswara Rao BA 1 62 EHP 211046201005 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

6 5971 Ch.Uma BA 1 62 EHP 211046201006 19 15 34 5 5 5 49 25

7 5877 Ch. Santhakumari BA 1 62 EHP 211046201007 9 13 22 0 0 0 37 19

8 5808 Ch.Gayathri BA 1 62 EHP 211046201008 18 15 33 5 5 5 48 24

9 5838 Ch.Likhitha BA 1 62 EHP 211046201009 14 10 24 0 0 0 39 20

10 5749 Ch. Meghana BA 1 62 EHP 211046201010 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 5812 D Geethanjali BA 1 62 EHP 211046201011 18 14 32 5 5 5 47 24

12 5793 G.Sanjana BA 1 62 EHP 211046201012 15 11 26 5 5 5 41 21

13 5850 G.L. Chandhu BA 1 62 EHP 211046201013 12 13 25 5 5 5 40 20

14 5928 G.Naveen Raju BA 1 62 EHP 211046201014 15 12 27 5 5 5 42 21

15 5761 K.R. Swami BA 1 62 EHP 211046201015 0 4 4 0 0 0 8 4

16 5911 K.Murali Krishna BA 1 62 EHP 211046201016 10 8 18 0 0 0 30 15

17 5869 K.S.S.Anjali BA 1 62 EHP 211046201017 19 15 34 5 5 5 49 25

18 5851 K.Neelima BA 1 62 EHP 211046201018 15 15 30 5 5 5 45 23

19 5929 K.Prem Sandeep BA 1 62 EHP 211046201019 15 10 25 5 5 5 40 20

20 5848 K.Mounika Rani BA 1 62 EHP 211046201020 15 14 29 5 5 5 44 22

21 5811 K. Prasanthi BA 1 62 EHP 211046201021 15 15 30 5 5 5 45 23

22 5857 K. Pavani BA 1 62 EHP 211046201022 16 14 30 5 5 5 45 23

23 5792 K.N. Shankar Reddy BA 1 62 EHP 211046201023 10 10 20 5 5 5 35 18

24 5770 KV Sai Kumar BA 1 62 EHP 211046201024 15 15 30 5 5 5 45 23

25 5878 M.Prasad BA 1 62 EHP 211046201025 13 12 25 5 5 5 40 20



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

26 5757 M.Gayathri BA 1 62 EHP 211046201026 17 15 32 5 5 5 47 24

27 5765 M.Latha BA 1 62 EHP 211046201027 15 10 25 5 5 5 40 20

28 5813 M. Rishitha BA 1 62 EHP 211046201028 15 10 25 5 5 5 40 20

29 5946 M. Subhashini BA 1 62 EHP 211046201029 15 15 30 5 5 5 45 23

30 5919 N. Teja Winny BA 1 62 EHP 211046201030 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

31 5842 P. Vijaya Sri BA 1 62 EHP 211046201031 20 15 34 5 5 5 49 25

32 5921 P.B. Bala Krishna BA 1 62 EHP 211046201032 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

33 5898 P. Yeswanth Naidu BA 1 62 EHP 211046201033 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

34 5969 P.Sonia BA 1 62 EHP 211046201034 17 13 30 5 5 5 45 23

35 5752 R.Jyothi BA 1 62 EHP 211046201035 15 15 30 5 5 5 45 23

36 5768 S. Shekar BA 1 62 EHP 211046201036 1 0 1 3 3 3 10 5

37 5891 Sk.Abdul Hameed BA 1 62 EHP 211046201037 15 10 25 5 5 5 40 20

38 5867 S.Saibabu BA 1 62 EHP 211046201038 15 12 27 5 5 5 42 21

39 5849 T. Gowtham BA 1 62 EHP 211046201039 15 15 30 5 5 5 45 23

40 5896 V.Siva Sai Kumar BA 1 62 EHP 211046201040 2 1 3 3 3 3 12 6

41 5970 V.Sandhya Rani BA 1 62 EHP 211046201041 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

42 5760 V.Bhargavi BA 1 62 EHP 211046201042 15 15 30 5 5 5 45 23

43 5938 Y.Divya Jyothi BA 1 62 EHP 211046201043 15 13 28 5 5 5 43 22

44 5782 Y. Rajesh BA 1 62 EHP 211046201044 18 10 28 5 5 5 43 22
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1 ADDALA DEEPIKA B.Com 81 GENERAL211048100001 16 14 30 4 4 4 42 21

2 AGARTHI PRUDHI PAVAN B.Com 81 GENERAL211048100002 12 10 22 4 4 4 34 17

3 A.ANANTHA LAKSHMI B.Com 81 GENERAL211048100003 16 14 30 4 4 4 42 21

4 B.S.S.S.S.SRINIVAS B.Com 81 GENERAL211048100004 12 12 24 4 4 4 36 18

5 B.SRIVALLI B.Com 81 GENERAL211048100005 18 14 32 5 5 5 47 24

6 B.DEENA B.Com 81 GENERAL211048100006 14 12 26 4 4 4 38 19

7 B.SRILATHA B.Com 81 GENERAL211048100007 12 10 22 4 3 3 32 16

8 CH.SUDHEER B.Com 81 GENERAL211048100008 12 10 22 4 4 3 32 16

9 CH.V. S. MANIKANTA B.Com 81 GENERAL211048100009 12 12 24 4 4 4 36 18

10 D.NAGAGANESH B.Com 81 GENERAL211048100010 16 12 28 4 5 5 42 21

11 D.SAIPAVAN B.Com 81 GENERAL211048100011 14 12 26 4 4 4 38 19

12 G.V.GANESH KUMAR B.Com 81 GENERAL211048100012 16 12 28 4 4 4 40 20

13 G.RAMYA B.Com 81 GENERAL 21104800013 17 13 30 5 5 4 44 22

14 G.SURESH B.Com 81 GENERAL 21104800014 11 10 21 4 3 4 32 16

15 G.B.RAMA LAKSHMI B.Com 81 GENERAL211048100015 15 10 25 4 4 5 38 19

16 J.RAJESWARI B.Com 81 GENERAL211048100016 10 8 18 4 4 4 30 15

17 K.SURESH B.Com 81 GENERAL211048100017 14 12 26 4 4 4 38 19

18 K.PAVANI B.Com 81 GENERAL211048100018 17 13 30 4 4 4 42 21

19 K.LAVANYA B.Com 81 GENERAL211048100019 12 10 22 3 4 3 32 16

20 M.NAVEEN B.Com 81 GENERAL211048100020 12 10 22 4 4 4 34 17

21 P.SWAROOPA KUMAR B.Com 81 GENERAL211048100021 15 13 28 4 4 4 40 20

22 P.Y.S.SURYA KUMAR B.Com 81 GENERAL211048100022 13 10 23 3 3 3 32 16

23 P.JOHN MOSES B.Com 81 GENERAL211048100023 16 14 30 4 4 4 42 21

24 R.SANDEEP KUMAR B.Com 81 GENERAL211048100024 16 14 30 4 5 5 44 22

25 R.SYAM PAUL B.Com 81 GENERAL211048100025 12 8 20 4 3 3 30 15

26 S.ESTHERU RANI B.Com 81 GENERAL211048100026 15 13 28 4 5 5 42 21

27 S.MANI RECHAL B.Com 81 GENERAL 21048100027 12 9 21 3 3 3 30 15

28 T.S.RAMYA B.Com 81 GENERAL 21048100028 16 14 30 5 4 5 44 22

29 V.DEVI B.Com 81 GENERAL 21048100029 15 12 27 3 3 3 36 18

30 Y.SUBHASH B.Com 81 GENERAL 21048100030 12 9 21 3 3 3 30 15
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1 B.VENKATESH B.Com 82 B.Com(CA)211048200001 15 10 25 4 4 3 36 18

2 B.RAVI TEJA B.Com 82 B.Com(CA)211048200002 14 10 24 4 4 4 36 18

3 B.VENKATASAI B.Com 82 B.Com(CA)211048200003 16 12 28 4 5 5 42 21

4 B.RAHUL B.Com 82 B.Com(CA)211048200004 16 12 28 5 4 5 42 21

5 B.U.MADHURI B.Com 82 B.Com(CA)211048200005 17 13 30 4 2 5 44 22

6 CH,VENKATA KRISHNA B.Com 82 B.Com(CA)211048200006 18 14 32 5 5 5 47 24

7 CH.LAVANYA B.Com 82 B.Com(CA)211048200007 17 13 30 4 5 5 44 22

8 D.KEERTHI PRABHA B.Com 82 B.Com(CA)211048200008 17 13 30 4 5 5 44 22

9 D.YOSODHA KRISHNA B.Com 82 B.Com(CA)211048200009 16 14 30 4 4 4 42 21

10 G.LAKSHMAN B.Com 82 B.Com(CA)211048200010 16 14 30 4 4 4 42 21

11 G.SATYA SAI B.Com 82 B.Com(CA)211048200011 12 9 21 3 3 3 30 15

12 I.CHANDU B.Com 82 B.Com(CA)211048200012 18 14 32 5 5 4 46 23

13 K.MADHAVI B.Com 82 B.Com(CA)211048200013 18 14 32 4 5 5 46 23

14 K.D.MOULIKA B.Com 82 B.Com(CA)211048200014 18 14 32 4 5 5 46 23

15 M.HEMA B.Com 82 B.Com(CA)211048200015 17 13 30 4 4 4 42 21

16 N.ANJALI B.Com 82 B.Com(CA)211048200016 16 12 28 4 5 5 42 21

17 N.K.KUMAR B.Com 82 B.Com(CA)211048200017 14 12 26 4 4 4 38 19

18 N.RAJESH B.Com 82 B.Com(CA)211048200018 12 10 22 4 3 3 32 16

19 N.DURGA DEVI B.Com 82 B.Com(CA)211048200019 17 13 30 5 5 5 45 23

20 P.KAVYASRI B.Com 82 B.Com(CA)211048200020 16 14 30 4 4 4 42 21

21 P.VASANTHA KUMAR B.Com 82 B.Com(CA)211048200021 16 12 28 5 5 5 43 22

22 P.SRILAKSHMI B.Com 82 B.Com(CA)211048200022 16 12 28 4 4 4 40 20

23 P.VAMSI B.Com 82 B.Com(CA)211048200023 16 12 28 4 4 4 40 20

24 P.RENUKA B.Com 82 B.Com(CA)211048200024 16 14 30 4 5 5 44 22

25 R.CHANDU B.Com 82 B.Com(CA)211048200025 16 12 28 5 5 5 43 22

26 S.POSIRAJU B.Com 82 B.Com(CA)211048200026 17 13 30 4 4 5 43 22

27 T.NAGA RAJESH B.Com 82 B.Com(CA)211048200027 16 12 28 5 5 5 43 22

28 V.KAVYA B.Com 82 B.Com(CA)211048200028 17 13 30 4 5 5 44 22

29 V.SWAPNA B.Com 82 B.Com(CA)211048200029 17 13 30 4 5 5 44 22

30 V.HEMANTH KUMAR B.Com 82 B.Com(CA)211048200030 18 14 32 5 5 5 47 24

31 V.SRILATHA B.Com 82 B.Com(CA)211048200031 17 13 30 5 5 4 44 22

32 Y.NANIBABU B.Com 82 B.Com(CA)211048200032 14 12 26 4 4 4 38 19
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1 A.MEHER GAYATHRI 10 B.Sc 10 71 CBZ 211047110044 16 14 30 4 5 5 44 22

2 B.KRISHNAVENI 10 B.Sc 10 71 CBZ 211047110045 17 14 31 4 5 5 45 23

3 CH.NAGABABU 10 B.Sc 10 71 CBZ 211047110046 16 14 30 4 3 3 40 20

4 SSSS 10 B.Sc 10 71 CBZ 211047110047 15 14 30 4 4 4 42 21

5 D.THANUJA 10 B.Sc 10 71 CBZ 211047110048 18 14 32 5 5 4 46 23

6 D.MADHUSRI 10 B.Sc 10 71 CBZ 211048110049 16 14 30 4 4 4 42 21

7 D.DILEEP RAJU 10 B.Sc 10 71 CBZ 211048110050 14 14 28 4 4 4 40 20

8 G.MANGA 10 B.Sc 10 71 CBZ 211048110051 16 12 28 4 4 5 41 21

9 G.SAI PRASANNA 10 B.Sc 10 71 CBZ 211048110052 15 13 28 4 4 4 40 20

10 G.SWATHI 10 B.Sc 10 71 CBZ 211048110053 18 12 30 5 5 5 45 23

11 G.S.R.NAGALAKSHMI 10 B.Sc 10 71 CBZ 211048110054 17 13 30 4 4 4 42 21

12 K.NAVYASRI 10 B.Sc 10 71 CBZ 211048110055 16 14 30 4 4 4 42 21

13 K.HEMA 10 B.Sc 10 71 CBZ 211048110056 17 13 30 4 4 4 42 21

14 K.H.KRISHNA PRIYANKA10 B.Sc 10 71 CBZ 211048110057 18 14 32 5 5 5 47 24

15 K.SIVA KUMAR 10 B.Sc 10 71 CBZ 211048110058 14 14 28 4 4 4 40 20

16 M.PRASANTHI 10 B.Sc 10 71 CBZ 211048110059 16 14 30 4 4 4 42 21

17 M.S.B.LAKSHMI 10 B.Sc 10 71 CBZ 211048110060 17 13 30 4 4 4 42 21

18 N.AKSHYA 10 B.Sc 10 71 CBZ 211047110061 18 12 30 4 4 5 43 22

19 P.SATYASRI 10 B.Sc 10 71 CBZ 211047110062 18 14 32 5 5 5 47 24

20 P.B.CHANDRIKA 10 B.Sc 10 71 CBZ 211047110063 16 12 28 4 4 4 40 20

21 S.LOHITHA 10 B.Sc 10 71 CBZ 211047110064 16 12 28 4 4 4 40 20

22 S.S.PRIYA DARSHINI 10 B.Sc 10 71 CBZ 211047110065 14 10 24 3 3 4 34 17

23 S.P.P.KUMAR DORA 10 B.Sc 10 71 CBZ 211047110066 15 13 28 4 3 3 38 19

24 U.S.S.GANESH 10 B.Sc 10 71 CBZ 211047110067 17 13 30 4 5 5 44 22

25 Y.DIVYA 10 B.Sc 10 71 CBZ 211047110068 15 13 28 4 3 3 38 19

26 Y.ANUVIDYA SRI 10 B.Sc 10 71 CBZ 211047110069 18 14 32 5 5 5 47 24

27
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1 A.SURYA PRAKASH 10 B.Sc 10 71 HORTI 211047114070 14 10 24 4 4 4 36 18

2 5815 A.SRIDURGA DEVI 14 B.Sc 14 71 HORTI 211047114071 16 12 28 5 5 5 43 22

3 5980 B.SATISH 14 B.Sc 14 71 HORTI 211047114072 16 12 28 5 5 5 43 22

4 5968 B.KISHORE BABU 14 B.Sc 14 71 HORTI 211047114073 16 12 28 4 4 4 40 20

5 5807 CH.BHARATHI 14 B.Sc 14 71 HORTI 211047114074 18 14 32 5 5 5 47 24

6 5841 D.SUCHITHRA 14 B.Sc 14 71 HORTI 211047114075 17 13 30 4 4 4 42 21

7 5358 D.RAMAKRISHNA RAO 14 B.Sc 14 71 HORTI 211047114076 16 14 30 4 5 5 44 22

8 5890 G.LIKITHA 14 B.Sc 14 71 HORTI 211047114077 17 13 30 5 5 5 45 23

9 5914 G.MANOJNA 14 B.Sc 14 71 HORTI 211047114078 18 14 32 5 5 5 47 24

10 5942 G.ASRITHA DEVI 14 B.Sc 14 71 HORTI 211047114079 16 14 30 4 4 5 43 22

11 5999 G.PUSHPA LATHA 14 B.Sc 14 71 HORTI 211047114080 17 13 30 5 5 4 44 22

12 6000 K.SAILAKSHMAN 14 B.Sc 14 71 HORTI 211047114081 15 13 28 5 5 4 42 21

13 5856 K.RAJKUMAR 14 B.Sc 14 71 HORTI 211047114082 16 12 28 4 3 3 38 19

14 5823 K.ANANTHA LAKSHMI 14 B.Sc 14 71 HORTI 211047114083 14 12 26 3 3 4 36 18

15 5825 K.VIJAYASRI 14 B.Sc 14 71 HORTI 211047114084 16 14 30 4 3 3 40 20

16 5989 K.RAJKUMAR 14 B.Sc 14 71 HORTI 211047114085 12 12 24 4 4 4 36 18

17 5861 K.SRIVIDYA 14 B.Sc 14 71 HORTI 211047114086 18 14 32 5 5 5 47 24

18 5998 K.V.V.SATYANARAYANA14 B.Sc 14 71 HORTI 211047114087 15 13 28 4 4 4 40 20

19 5994 M.AKHILA 14 B.Sc 14 71 HORTI 211047114088 16 14 30 5 5 5 45 23

20 5806 M.GAYATHRI 14 B.Sc 14 71 HORTI 211047114089 17 13 30 5 5 5 45 23

21 5910 M.TEJA 14 B.Sc 14 71 HORTI 211047114090 17 13 30 5 5 5 45 23

22 5995 P.MANIKANTA 14 B.Sc 14 71 HORTI 211047114091 16 12 28 3 3 4 38 19

23 5923 P.R.SATYA SAEESWARI 14 B.Sc 14 71 HORTI 211047114092 17 13 30 5 5 5 45 23

24 R.DURGA 14 B.Sc 14 71 HORTI 211047114093 18 14 32 4 5 5 46 23

25 5872 S.KEERTHI 14 B.Sc 14 71 HORTI 211047114094 17 13 30 5 5 5 45 23

26 5821 S.JERUSHA 14 B.Sc 14 71 HORTI 211047114095 16 14 30 4 4 5 43 22

27 5922 S.KALYANI 14 B.Sc 14 71 HORTI 211047114096 18 14 32 5 5 4 46 23

28 5874 S.NAVEEN 14 B.Sc 14 71 HORTI 211047114097 16 14 30 4 5 4 43 22

29 5845 V.SRIRAJ 14 B.Sc 14 71 HORTI 211047114098 16 14 30 5 4 4 43 22


